BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF SANTA CLARITAVALLEY
48TH ANNUAL BENEFIT AUCTION - JUNE 1,2019




PRES_ENTING SPONSOR
e, """":5'-5"5'?.';; 4

is Welcomelll




WELCOME TO

CLUB OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY
48TH ANNUAL BENEFIT AUCTION * JUNE 1,2019

PROCEEDS BENEFIT

HYATT
REGENCY BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB of SANTA CLARITA VALLEY
Administrative Offices: 24909 Newhall Avenue, Newhall, CA 91321
Mailing: P.O. Box 220639, Santa Clarita, CA 91322
Club (661) 254-2582
www.SCVBGC.org




TOGETHER WE

POWER

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

California Resources Corporation is proud to support the Boys and
Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley for their dedicated service to the

youth in the community.

N caLroriA

crc.com
poweringcalifornia.com

TOGETHER

WE ARE A
CALIFORNIA
RESOURCE




THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE CLUB!

Dear Friends and Supporters of the Club,

Mike and | are so honored to co-chair the auction for the fifth year. Many people told us what a great time they
have had the past few years, and together, we raised a lot of money for the Club. This year we really changed
up the theme and made it fun and close fo our hearts... Super Heroes! Defending the Future for our Children.

It's a real “full circle” moment for Mike and I, you see, Mike was a Club kid too! Coming to the Emblem
Clubhouse was a big part of his early adolescent years. The Club gave him a place fo go after school where he
learned about teamwork and community, and he always felt safe. Mike was given great opportunities and can
aftribute part of his success today to his years at the Boys & Girls Club. We know about many of the challenges
facing kids today and we understand firsthand, what sort of impact the Club can make in a young person’s life
— changing and shaping their entire future.

Our sincere thanks go out to all of our sponsors, donors, volunteers and our guests in the room tonight —
because tonight does not happen without all of them and all of you!

So, once again, fonight is about revisiting the great memories we have made over the years while making a real
difference in the lives of the children in the Santa Clarita Valley. We hope that you enjoy the evening knowing
that you are making a life changing difference for a child. You are helping to ensure that Santa Clarita remains
the best place to live, work and play, by being here tonight and supporting the Club! So please, be generous,
open your hearts and be a SUPER HERO!

Sincerely,

Ann-Marie € Mike Bjorkman




THE BOYS & GIRLS'CLU
OF SANTA CLARITAVA

Thank you for providing essential programs that help
kids learn, explore, participate and grow as individuals.

FIJEPOINT.




THE 2019 BENEFIT AUCTION

FOR THE

BOyS & GIRLS CLUB OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY
PROGRAM

ROOHIEIBRIURRIS. . ... o3t S e Vit s e el 5:00 PM.
BidBediidaingn ... oo i L LR T s e e 5:00 PM.
Bid Board Section Closings .........cccooovoeieenirieieieicene, 6:50 - 7:20 PM.
Dinner. Seating Baging ... e ot a-tu i viig: siabie e riiiod 7:00 PM.
Heroes Raffle Closes (see page 15 for rules and exclusions) ............ 7:45 PM.
LiveeApetions: g o f it tele o el v o T st TR 7:50 PM.
Heroes & High Hopes - Live Auction ltem #24 .................. Approx. 8:45 PM.
Eheckout Gt L 5., e 155 e it s B After item #27

BID BOARD CLOSING TIMES

Please see the guidelines on page 33 for complete details!

NEW THIS YEAR, THERE WILL NOT BE MINI LIVE AUCTIONS FOR BID BOARDS.
THEY WILL ALL CLOSE AT THE DESIGNATED TIMES.

SHCRER Cine - 0 T B A R A i bl oo i 6:50 p.m.

T T S R P s o R N S T Sl VO 7:05 p.m.

Section Three (and addendum) ..........cccooveiiviiiiiiiceeee 7:20 p.m.
AUCTION ITEM LISTINGS

TN TR R SR e i) RS Dca S Page 36

kT O e DT . SR Wb 0 DR W R S Page 55

T T e NIt N /R NG T S B oA SN o Page 64

O ADDITIONS & CORRECTIONS IN ADDENDUM

This catalog contains only those items available at the time of publication. A special
Addendum given to each guest at the Auction will list additional items.

'\

The Addendum will also list corrections and deletions necessary for any item published in this
catalog. The symbol at left will appear on bidboards when a change has been made. Please
refer to the Addendum.

PLEASE NOTE:
This is a NON-SMOKING facility. Smoking areas are located outside the building.




Six ' Flags.

MAGIC MOUNTAIN

CELEBRATING
SUPER HEROES OF'THE
BOYS & GIRLS'CLUB OF'SCV.

B )

...
.aI- Ir._




THE BOyS & GIRLS CLUB OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY
AND AUCTION CO-CHAIRS :

MIKE & ANN-MARIE BUORKMAN

PROUDLY PRESENT

| BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF SANTA CLARITAVALLEY
| 48TH ANNUAL BENEFIT AUCTION - JUNE 1,2019

\/

Master of Ceremonies Auctioneer

Ed Masterson Mark Schenfeld

Stokes Auction Group

THANKS TO OUR EXTRAORDINARY AUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIRS!

Bid Board Closing ltem Disbursement Live Auction Production
Andy Gallardo Debbie Holbrook Matt Nelson

Catalog, Graphic Arts & Princess Cruises Live Auction Support

Barbara C. Morris ltem Display Ali Campbell
Recyl Chapman

Decorations Registration
Kathy Rutherford ltem Placement Debbie Holbrook
Haroes & High Hopes Yideo Ann-Marie Bjorkman & Princess Cruises
Jessica Boyer & SCV-TV Video Promotions

lee Watters

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
Ann-Marie Bjorkman ¢ Bill Bolde  Jessica Boyer ® Krisi Dervin ® Andy Gallardo ¢ Debbie Holbrook ® Ed Masterson
Barbara C. Morris ® Patricia Silva ® Jim Ventress ® Lee Watters

THANK YOU TO ALL OF OUR VOLUNTEERS. WE COULDN'T DO IT WITHOUT you!



Mercedes Benz of Valencia proudly supports
The Boys and Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley

Sun is shining and
SO are you!

Mercedes-Benz 23355 Valencia Boulevard Phone : 661-753-5555
of Valencia Santa Clarita, CA 91355 www.mbzvalencia.com




THANK YOU TO OUR SUPER SPONSORS

PRESENTING SPONSORS

IHQB

Saugus & Canyon Country

Sand Canyon Country Club Richard & Marian Sandnes

PLATINUM SPONSORS

CALIFORNIA  F|@EPOINT

¥

Todd & Karen
Stevens

Rental Solutions Inc.

SILVER SPONSORS

Advanced Audiology ¢ Condie, Thomas & Harbo, CPA's
H&S Electric * Mercedes-Benz of Valencia
Mission View Public Charter ¢ Santa Clarita Concrete

Six Flags Magic Mountain & Hurricane Harbor ¢ SoCalGas

IN-KIND SPONSORS

B. graphic ¢ Camelot Moving & Storage ¢ SchlickArt ¢ The Watters Group

IN-KIND MEDIA SPONSORS

Inside SCV ¢ KHTS AM 1220°FM 98.1
Santa Clarita Magazine ¢ SCV-TV ¢ Signal Multimedia



We Serve
with
heart

s g s
58 MedallionClass” -Experience

Princess Cruises® is proud to
support the Boys & Girls Club
of Santa Clarita Valley.

=

PRINCESS CRUISES

Visit PRINCESS.COM | call 1.800.PRINCESS (774.6237) | contact your TRAVEL ADVISOR




WE WOULD LIKE TO GRATEFULLY ACKNOWLEDGE THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES AND INDIVIDUALS FOR HELPING
MAKE THE 8TH ANNUAL AUCTION A SUCCESS

211 Enterprises
24/7 Transportation
ALLBRIGHT
Anheuser-Busch
Cathy’s Deli

Charles Thompson
Dan Sterkel

Desert Star Limousines
Eddie Cole

Eric Tovar-Plummer
Ferguson

Friedman, Thompson & Co., CPA’s
G. Marshall & Kathleen E Hann
Greg & Chell Amsler
Hugh Schenkel

Hyatt Regency Valencia
| See Party Rentals

Ice Recovery & Wellness
Jared & Laura Birchall

Jim Walsh

Kim & Mark Dillon

Kristine & Stephen Callister
Michelle Razzano

Plumbing by Kirk

Princess Cruises

Rose Bowl

Salt Creek Grille

Spectrum Sports, Los Angeles

Stay Green Landscaping
The Organic Sweat Shack
Wicall's Carpet

XIV Karats LTD.




12

D

AL RS\ B B 8 \ 1R W\ §

- SPECIAL THANKS - - - -

Your Neighborhood Real Estate Team

REAL ESTATE (ag

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBEDITION |

o : . 4
N % ‘ .
S Mike Bjorkman & ™ “
a7

= 661.212.8075 Bt || \

o mike@teambjorkman.com »4 4 1

N S ."'
= Tami Edwards : | ‘
—_— 661.373.5595 74
= tami@teambjorkman.com & 5

<

\

NN\ I e




ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

The generous businesses and individuals listed below have donated or discounted their services and products or
helped out in some unique way, to help make tonight's event a success!

A1 Party Rentals, Kim KurowsKi ...............coooviiuerrcerenenes Balloons
TR RO B S S Jewelry Model
B. Graphic, Barbara C. Moris .............. Graphic Arts/Catalog/Logistics
Bill Bolde & Andy Gallardo ..........ovvvvveeoee e Raffle Game
Camelot Movers, Billy Kornfeld ............................ Item Transportation
Chuck & Barbara MOMTIS ............eeeveeeeeeeeeereeeeeene i Rentals
Cool St RESINS ... B Auction T-Shirts
Sopllse 22 i e Hyatt Regency Valencia
Kathy Alkaraghouti.............coooorrec........ Fun Time Captured Photobooth
Kothy Rudberford . d et 2 e 8 Decorations

biiisay SO = e o ol o e T Photography
Premier Printing, Tom Hood ...........coovvvvvoereeeee. Auction Printing
Princess Cruises VOIUNTERTS ..............ovveerveeeereeererrnane. Raffle Sales
Richard & Marian Sandnes............coveevevvecrervc, VIP Party Hosts
RSVP Catering, Cindy Smith .........covvvveeeerrrrreeenne. VIP Party Catering
Santa Clarita Web & IT, Robert Gardner .................... Website Hosfing
SEVIY...isoe o o Heroes & High Hopes Video Editing
S0S Entertainment, Ed Masterson ...................... Audio Visual Services
The Watters Group, Lee Watters ...............coovvveevrneneee. Promo Videos
-4 O R RO e SR Vel AW Jewelry Assistance

; ’f

THANK YOU TO
Tood & KAREN STEVENS
THROUGH YOUR GENEROSITY,
THE SKY'S THE LIMIT!

13



Celebrating 30 years of auction catalog design.

QQ(MAC,,,
~NIGHT o

A




OFFICIAL HEROES RAFFLE RULES

* Raffle tickets may be purchased for $100 each or 6 for $500, 14 for $1,000, 22 for $1,500, or 30 for $2,000.

¢ Drawing to be held at the Boys & Girls Club of SCV Benefit Auction, Saturday, June 1, 2019.

* Ticket sales end at 7:45 p.m. with drawing to follow.

* Raffle tickets may be purchased in advance.

* Payment may be made by cash, check and credit card.

* Upon announcment of winner, (if present), winner must select the live auction item they wish to win.**

* Winner need not be present to win.

« Raffle participants not attending the auction must select the item they would like to win in advance.

* Live auction item choice must be made from items published in the official catalog (published May 29),
and the addendum (available at the auction).

¢ *Excluded items: Head table for 2020 auction,:Jewelry items #7, #18 and #29. Princess Cruise #14,
Bathroom Remodel #22. Additional exclusions (if any) will be announced prior to the drawing.

e Maximum of 250 tickets available.

¢ Write in to “Auction Chair” Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 24909 Newhall Ave.
Santa Clarita, CA 91321 to receive a ticket, or inquire at the raffle table.

o **A minimum of $15,000 worth of raffle tickets must be sold for winner to have their choice of a live
auction item. If less than $15,000 worth of tickets sold, raffle will be converted to a 50/50 drawing.
Winner will split the total raffle ticket sales dollar amount with the Boys & Girls Club.




16

ST,

i
vA T

CaliforniaLeasing

com

SERVING RENTAL PROPERTY OWNERS IN THE
SANTA CLARITA AND SAN FERNANDO VALLEYS

FROM OUR TEAM TO YOURS,
GOOD LUCK AT THE
48TH ANNUAL BENEFIT AUCTION




Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley

GOVERNING BOARD — OFFICERS

Ann-Marie Bjorkman ...........ccccovvivicncnieninn, President

Wayne Crawford .........ccccvvvene. VP Board Development/

...................................................... Immediate Past Pres.

Gloria Mercado-Fortine..........ccccovvevrevrirnininnnnnn. Secretary

7T TR R SO % SR e SR s Treasurer
DIRECTORS

Jared Birchall Jenny Ketchepaw

Matt Carpenter Capt. Robert Lewis
Tom Dierckman Frank Oviedo
Dr. Diane Fiero Richard Sandness
Andy Gallardo Lee Watters
G. Marshall Hann Mike Vierra
Carl Kanowsky
ADVISORY BOARD

Andy Gallardo

Co-Chair / Governing Board Representative

Jim Ventress

Co-Chair
Greg Amsler Bill Miranda
Mike Bjorkman Barbara C. Morris
Bill Bolde Janelle Orange-Williams
Gary Condie Dave Reeves
Myrna Condie Karen Stevens

Kristin Draper Dennis Sugasawara
Jerrod Ferguson
Robert Gardner

Elizabeth Hopp

Phillip Thompson
Tony Watson

Leon Worden

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF — CLUB

Matthew Nelson ...........ccccevvieeiiiieiieeians CEO
Jonine Fairall. oo Director of Operations
Ali Campbell...........ccconu. Resource Development Director
PotPiematin . 5 o i e L . Bookkeeper

NEWHALL BRANCH

Abby Gutierrez .........cccovvevviereriieinnne, Branch Manager
T e e SR R Teen Coordinator
Jeremy O'Brien .......ccoevvvevvicininnnn. Education Coordinator
el Hammndle o o0 e Athletic Director
lshieet Singha. . oo e Athletic Coordinator
Ntz s g oo % Program Assistant/Driver
Cynthia Medrano............cccevuenen. <oo....Program Assistant
AT L v R O e, Program Assistant
o Program Assistant/Driver
5 A R SR W T Program Assistant Driver

SIERRA VISTA BRANCH

70 R R MR i B S Branch Manager
Johnligtlsay - 4o nis e il Program Director
Breana Rabbach-Rosemond .................... Teen Coordinator
GRS PRI 2. 0k oo i st sons Athletic Coordinator
Megan Martindelcampo.................. Education Coordinator
A R S A L B Technology Director
T S R R SRR A M Program Assistant
AR IGO0 i oo liistrpmiatienes o ity Program Assistant
PROGRAM PARTNERS

City of Santa Clarita
Frank Oviedo, Assistant City Manager
College of the Canyons Scholarship Program
Murray Wood, Chief Development Officer
Los Angeles County Sheriffs Department
Captain Robert Lewis
Sierra Vista Junior High School Staff
Carolyn Hoffman, Principal
William S. Hart Union School District
Vicki Engbrecht, Superintendent
Pacific Youth Foundation
Alan Young
ZONTA Club of Santa Clarita Valley Foundation
American Diabetes Association
Boy Scouts of America
City Scholars Foundation

17



.+ +- SPECIAL THANKS - - - -

r\
@ Nola Aronson’s
. ADVANCEDAUDIOLOGY

Copialdalioo »

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB  \ L#,
~ OF SANTA CLARITA * \ o "<&\

e wish you great success on
th Annual Benefit Auction

We are so proud of The Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita
and would like to thank them for their ongoing
commitment to our community.

Serving the hearing impaired community in SCV for 32 years

ADVANCED AUDIOLOGY are a strong believers in COMMUNITY EDUCATION
and supporting our local NON-PROFITS.

WE LOVE TO
HELP YOU HEAR!

661.367.8127 | scvadvancedaudiology.com

23822 VALENCIA BLVD. | SUITE 103 | VALENCIA | CA | 91355



|

A% I\ auction items.

GREAT FUTURES START HERE.

>

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

Al DGLLGI Way [0 QIve...
2 131061 OIft, and...
9 18106( deduction!

Great news! The Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley now accepts
securities donations! Make a bigger impact by donating long-term
appreciated securities, including stock, bonds, and mutual funds, directly
to The Club. Compared with donating cash (after tax wages) or selling
your appreciated securities and then contributing the affer-tax proceeds,
you can instantly increase your gift and your tax deduction by over

: 20%. It's simple and easy. Securities donations may be used to purchase

R

Please contact Ali Campbell at (661) 254-2582 for additional information.

19




E‘Kj‘J‘EE‘JT ' e

"YOUR PARTY SPECIALIST”

b
SERVICES

BRTHDAY PARTIES - WEDDINGS - CORPORATE EVENTS
SCHOOL FUNCTIONS - AND MORE

BERTER TR Y O TN
TOLL FREE: (800) 632-1/6/ WWW.SOSENTERTAINMENT.COM




e a [egacy

The future is what you make it

Please consider the Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley
the next time you review your will.

Even 3% makes a difference

Contact Matt Nelson to receive a
FREE Estate Planning Guide
(661) 254-2582 ext. 108

21



22

SPECIAL THANKS

A Seecial
P Thawk You to
‘Bobs & Gif|$ C‘kb
Sueper Hevoes,
Ha""l’ Nelsou. &
Awwne Harie
Biorkmau!

From CGY‘ & Jeri
Sevatti-Goldmaw

* awd Staff at kKUTS!




+ + + . SPECIAL THANKS - - - -

' Need More Customers?

"

e

e
g
g
\ e A;Z(‘ o
LN 5 "

Put Yourselfin front of custome
when they are searching for what you sell!

User Intent Marketing™ connects e Build Trust Faster

you with your ideal customers, * Get Positioned As The Expert
positioning you as their trusted * 24 Hour Marketing System
advisor and go-to expert. This ¢ Pull Customers Toward You
unique marketing system can help  Automated Lead Generation
remove price and competition

from the sales equation. Contact Us For A FREE

Marketing Strategy Session

‘Watter

Market Positioning Experts Oup ( 6 6 1 ) 5 O 5 - 878 5

www.TheWattersGroup.com

18723 Via Princessa #330 Santa Clarita, CA 91387

23



.+ + . SPECIAL THANKS - - - -

SUPPORTING THE

HEROES

OF TOMORROW

IDA)‘Y

Camelot has donated
moving and storage
services to The Club for
the past 30 years.

amelot M e (661) 255-3112

and www.camelotmovers.com

Storage
28040 Industry Drive
Valencia 91355

MC258193 PUC T150296




Festivyy Of Trae®

November 2019

BENEFITING
THE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

25



26

Create a um’c/mc’ and memorable event

with our mrﬁfu/éf curated collection af
Vlhfﬂﬂé‘, mismatched china, ﬂaz‘warc’,
stemware and accessovies

e Wedding & Event Stylist
 Floral Arrangements |
e Custom Table Linens

 Tea parties, Bridal &
Baby Showers

(818) 903-9406

www.OhSoPrettyVintage.com




Sheldon j&lien
Burt Barrett

Jack Boyer
Louis Brathwaite
Gene Burke

Miriam Canty

Flo Chesebrough
Dana Cop

Reverend Sam Dixon
Art Donnelly

Jim Foster
Barbara Giardina
Ralph Gray

Barry Gump
Steve Hanauer
David Barry Harberson
Duane Harte
Jerry Holland
Dan Hon

Haig Kehiayan
Bob Kennedy

Frank Kleeman

Frank Lorelli
Larry Margolis
Ruth Newhall
George Pederson
Jack Perrett
Carmen Sarro

Al Seldner

Stan Sierad
Clyde Smyth
Bobbie Trueblood
Tom Veloz

Al Weber
Connie Worden-Roberts




HIGH SCHOOL AT
iy YOUR PACE

»2 | learndlife . : f / Personalized Learning
' ' Flexible Schedules
One-on-One Teaching
For Students Aged 14-24
FREE Summer School Option

- Citrus Location:
26334 Citrus St
Valencia, Ca 91355

Canyon Country Location:
18523 Soldad Canyon Rd,
anyon Country, Ca 8L

R
\RN

We prohibit discrimination, harassment, intimidation and bullying based on the actual or perceived characteristics of disability, gender, gender identity, gender expression, nationality, national origin, race or
ethnicity, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, immigration status, or association with an individual who has any of the aforementioned characteristics, or any other basis protected by federal, state or local law.

Helping to create a bright future!

« CONTRACTORS + ENGINEERS + COMMERCIAL « INDUSTRIAL

Marvin Hatch

Office 661.295.7705 27895 Smyth Drive, Unit 6A

800.453.5350 Valencia, California 91355
Fax 661.295.7736 www.hs-electric.com
Cell 661.714.2563 Email Marvin@hs-electric.com




\\
'~
)

/

\

Ay

We are proud to sponsor this year’s Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley Auction!
One of SchlickArt’s core values is to support the growth of
local non-profits by sponsoring these type of events.
We also strive to assist businesses with comprehensive
visual marketing services through business photography and professional marketing videos.

o)

To Find Out More Visit SchlickArt.com
Contact Brian & Lindsay Schlick brian@schlickart.com | lindsay@schlickart.com
Facebook : SchlickArt | Instagram : SchlickArt | YouTube : SchlickArt | LinkedIn : SchlickArt

Proud to support
the Boys & Girls Club |
of Santa Clarita Valley

and the 48th
Annuval Auction




(661) 222-9999
24415 Town Center Drive
www.SaltCreekGrilleValencia.com

L @ 4SOUNDCHECK ¢ « | FIVEMINOTEFODDIEA] FINDING ART




Thank you fo . all of our

- ’Super} eraes ‘13

CONDIE, THOMAS & HARBO, CPAS

28490 WESTINGHOUSE PL., SUITE #140, VALENCIA, CA 91355
661.257.2900 * cpas@cthcpas.com ® www.cthcpas.com

NO - iT5 A kiD FROM
THE BOYS & GiRLS CLUB!

Superheroes are Made by Super
Investments in the Lives of Children -
Thank You for Giving your All to
the Kids of Santa Clarita!

; I-OVE, Wayne & Dianne Crawford,
p Eric & Jacque Stroh, Kyle & Jeanna Crawford

29



Your partnership
really makes a
difference!




Auction Guidelines

HEROES RAFFLE _

1. The Heroes Raffle/Opportunity Drawing will close at 7:45 p.m.
and the winning ticket will be announced prior to the beginning of the
live auction. The winner has their choice of any live auction item with
the exception of the following:

© Head table for 2020 auction, Jewelry items #7, #18 and #29.
Princess Cruise #14, Bathroom Remodel #22. Additional exclusions (if
any) will be announced prior to the drawing.

See page 15 for complete rules.

LIVE AUCTION

1. The Live Auction will begin about 8:00 p.m. and will run unfil
approximately 10:00 p.m. It will consist of the voice auctioning of
items in the order that they appear in the Live Auction Section of this
catalog with additional items that are listed in the Addendum.

2. All bidding at the auction will require a Bid Number. Your personal
bid number is located on the bid card you receive at registration and you
should treat it as you would cash or credit card.

3. During the Live Auction, when you want to bid on an item, raise
your Bid Number as to attract the attention of the auctioneer or your
spotter. If you win an item, please remain in your seat and hold your
Bid Number for the auctioneer to see. A runner will come to you with a
receipt to verify your purchase price. An audible bid, once accepted, as
the final bid is a bidding contract.

4. You may wait until the end of the evening and pay for all of your
purchases at one time at Check Out.

5. Sales tax will be applied to all goods (not services) according to
current California sales tax law and the tax, which will be added to the
amount of your purchase.

HEROES & HIGH HOPES

Around 8:45 p.m. in the Live Auction, Item #24 will feature “Heroes
& High Hopes”.

If you want to do more than bid on items, you can make a pledge
during “Heroes & High Hopes”. Club membership is only $60 per year,
however the cost per member is approximately $500 per year, so mak-
ing a pledge for “Heroes & High Hopes” will ensure that the Club can
continue to change lives!

BID BOARDS
1. Bids can be made on bid board items beginning at 5:00 p.m.
2. Legibly write your bid number and name where indicated.
3. DO NOT REMOVE BID SHEETS.
4. Regular bids will be accepted on each bid board item until the sec-
tions close.
5. Following are bid board closing times by section:

Group 1 ltems 101-154 ............ 6:50 p.m.
Group 2 [tems 201-268 ............ 7:05 p.m.
Group 3 & Addendum  Items 301-348.............. 7:20 p.m.

6. Printed bid increments must be observed and all bids must be in
full dollar amounts (no cents) according to the increments posted. If a
bid is raised by less than the posted amount for the next increment, that
bid will be disqualified.

7. After bid boards close, the bid sheets will be taken to item verifi-

cation. At this time the validity of all bids will be established (bid num-
ber, even dollar bids, minimum increases, etc.) The highest valid bid
will be declared the winner and the decision of the official will be final.
Shortly after the board is closed, an official will post the bid number of
the winning bidder on the board.

8. Items won through bid boards will be paid for and picked up at
Check QOut.

GENERAL RULES

1. The Boys & Girls Club requires that all auction purchases be paid
for in full af the auction. Payment may be made by cash, check, Visa,
MasterCard, Discover, American Express or Debit Card.

2. Unless otherwise specified, all auction items and services must be
redeemed by June 1, 2020. Unless otherwise specified or stated by
donor, items are transferable from the winner to another person.
Services are restricted to the SCV unless specified otherwise.

3. According to the Internal Revenue Service, only the amount paid
for an item in excess of the retail value of that item is tax deductible.
A written receipt indicating such an amount for tax purposes will be
issued to you after the auction if requested.

4. For our guests” profection, the Boys & Girls Club recommends
winning bidders of Live Auction trips purchase trip cancellation insurance
to protect their investments. The Club cannot refund monies for frips
that the buyer must cancel due to illness or other personal emergencies.
However, the Boys & Girls Club will refund the purchase price of any
item where there is a failure of performance either on the part of the
Boys & Girls Club or on the part of the donor. :

5. Prior to leaving the Auction, all bidders should go to checkout to
verify their purchases. All winning bidders are to report fo the cashier’s
table to pay for the items and then to item disbursement to claim them.
Any bidder not making arrangements for payment at the cashier’s table
by the end of the evening may, at the discretion of the Boys & Girls
Club, forfeit his right to purchase the item and it may be made available
to the next highest bidder.

6. Whenever possible, all items should be removed from the prem-
ises on the night of the Auction. In the event you cannot remove
your purchases that evening, you can pick them up start-
ing on Monday, June 3, 2019 from the Newhall Boys &
Girls Club at 24909 Newhall Avenue, Newhall CA
91321. Call (661) 254-2582 if you need to make oher
arrangements.

7. There may be minimum bids placed on some items. The Boys &
Girl Clubs of Santa Clarita Valley, or an agent thereof, has reserved the
right to bid.

8. Certificates for goods and services are not redeemable for cash.

(— AMERICAN
O ==/

MasterCard, VISA, American Express, Discover and Debit cards
will be accepted for purchasing of auction items. All transactions
must take place at the cashier’s table upon “checkout.”

33



34

OFSANTACLARITAVALLEY l rogra ms th at wnrk

Boys & Girls Club programs engage young people in activities with adults, peers and family members that enable them
to reach their full potential.

We nurture young people’s self-esteem by instilling in them a sense of belonging, usefulness, influence and competence.
We provide young people with one-on-one relationships with caring adult professionals and fun, age-appropriate, well-
rounded programming. This framework for youth development and proven, nationally recognized programs provide young
people with the knowledge, skills and attributes they need to pursue their dreams and succeed in life.

Education and, Career D&vefoﬂvume

Our goal is to support and enhance the efforts of teachers and counselors to ensure academic achievement and instill
a desire for life long learning.

PROJECT LEARN (supported by Henry Mayo Newhall Foundation, LM Aero Club, & Southern California Edison) is
an innovative program that increases learning skills and academic achievement by engaging members in interesting and
fun high-yield learning activities during non-school hours. PROJECT LEARN activities include:

* Focused homework help and tutoring
e Learning Activities in all program areas at the Club

e Parent and adult involvement l) l{() ' l? (‘ 'l‘

¢ Collaboration with schools Q 49/

e Incentives and Accountability < T
LEARN

LEGO ROBOTICS (supported by ZONTA of Santa Clarita & City of Santa
Clarita) is a National program where members build, program, and test robots. Members learn science and engineering
skills in a fun and engaging team-building atmosphere.

The Ants

The arts programs enable youth to develop their creativity and cultural awareness
through knowledge and appreciation of the visual arts, crafts, performing arts and cre- D ] g |tal ﬂr s

ative writing.

In the Digital Arts Lab, Club members receive training in digital arts including pho- F e‘StNa
tography, photo illustration, filmmaking, music making, stop motion animation, web S - . @7
design, and video game design, while introducing them to possibilities for future PO SRS “Founision
careers.

Our annual Fine Arts Contest, Digital Arts Festivals and Talent Shows encourage creativity and artist expression while
everyday art projects with clay, paints and wood give young people many avenues for personal expression.

Character, and, Leadorship Development

We strive to empower youth to support and influence their Club and community, sustain meaningful relationships with
others, develop a positive self-image and good character, participate in the democratic :
process, and respect their own and others’ cultural identities. - TEENSupr eme

Our KEYSTONE CLUB gives young people from 14-17 years of age an opportunity to “BYS'““B
develop leadership skills and discover the value of community service, as they design and
implement projects and activities that help them grow personally. u s



Our local teens have received national recognition for community service and leadership. Their signature event is the
annual Haunted Jailhouse, staged at our local Sheriff's Station. This community-wide event attracts over 5,000 people and
provides a safe, fun Halloween experience for Santa Clarita families. Regional and National Keystone Conferences broaden
horizons and help develop young leaders.

LEADERS IN TRAINING (L.L.T.) - Leaders in Training is a develop-
ment program for teens ages 13-17. L.I.T. helps empower our members LI EA DE R S
to become caring, productive and responsible leaders through training
and positive experiences achieved by the following guiding principles:

e Character Development

e Volunteer Service in the Club and Community

e College Career Readiness

e Community & Cultural Awareness
e Team Building.

IN TRAINING

S’Fohﬁ Fibness and
Recheation

These programs seek to develop fitness, positive use of leisure time, skills
for stress management, appreciation for the environment and social skills.

The Club sponsors leagues in basketball, softball, soccer, arena hockey, flag
football and other sports with an emphasis on teamwork, fair play and effort.

Other activities include volleyball, whiffle ball, and radical relays. Activities
in our games room area include the annual Pinewood Derby, daily ping-pong,
pool, air hockey and foosball. Special tournaments for all age and skill levels
are conducted. (supported by Kaiser Permanente)

Health and Life Skills

N %
) e
These programs develop young people’s capacity to engage in positive M ri 7 P, [<
behaviors that nurture their own well-being, set personal goals and live suc- . bt -
cessfully as self-sufficient adults. In addition to specialized programs, infor- '»:))) &

mal counseling sessions occur as needed and referrals are made in circum-
stances when specialized counseling is needed.

SMART GIRLS and PASSPORT TO MANHOOD groups address criti-
cal health and lifestyle issues with an emphasis on avoiding drugs, alcohol,
tobacco and teen pregnancy. Discussions on responsible conflict resolution,
healthy dietary choices, handling peer pressure and cooking classes help
prepare young people for healthy, productive lives as adults.

TRIPLE PLAY: A game plan for the mind, body and soul is a dynamic 1
program that demonstrates how eating right, keeping fit and forming pos- E TRl PLE
itive relationships create a healthy lifestyle. Members engage in daily phys-
ical activities for the health of their growing bodies and demonstrate the
fun of staying fit. This program includes a cooking class every Wednesday l
to equip our members with the skills in preparing healthier meals. They
also participate in monthly presentations that encourage them to take

small steps to a positive behavior changes. 6«(3 é?/{:; ,{:\\ﬁ;

35



36

LIVE AUCTION

Index of Live Auction ltems

ADVENTURE & TRAVEL

6. Beachfront Home In Oceanside

14.  Ocean Medallion Vacation Cruise For 2

DINING & ENTERTAINMENT
First Class Dinner and Show for Four
Michael Bublé in Concert

Salt Creek Cocktail Party

. Space X Rocket Factory Tour
. Greater Pacific Chef's Table af The Hyatt
. Backyard Barbeque For 30

. Celine Dion “Courage” World Tour Suife
. Head Table 2020

. Rolling Stones at the Rose Bowl for Two
. Compa Vineyard Estate Italion Wine Pairing for 8
. Mary J. Blige Concert Experience with Dinner for 10
. Tchaikovsky Spectacular at the Bowl
35.  Hot August Night VIP Package

HOME IMPROVEMENT
11, Spring Cleaning for a Day

22.  Full Bathroom Remodel

FOR YOU AND YOUR FAMILY
1. Fire and lce
4. Board of Director’s Round Table & Reserve Wine
13. Six Flags Epic Coaster Connoisseur Tour for 25
20. Be the First to Ride West Coast Racers

27. The Signal Advertising Package

JEWELRY
7. 14 Karat White Gold & Diamond Bangle Bracelet
18. Lady’s 14 Karat White Gold & Diamond

Round Hoop Earrings
29. 14 Karat Yellow Gold & Diamond Bangle Bracelet

SPORTING EVENTS & MEMORABILIA

2. Autographed Todd Gurley Foothall & Helmet

10. Giants vs Dodgers in the Dugout Club

17. Autographed Michael Jordan Jersey

25. Guns N Roses Autographed Guitar

26. Yankees vs Dodgers in the Dugout Club

28. True Blue Dodger Fans Only

30.  Supercross Experience

31. Skybox Suite at lrwindale

33.  Spectrum SportsNet La Tour &
Sandy Koufax Signed Lithograph







38

"™ LivE AUCTION

E
£

RECOVERY
AND
WELLNESS

L2 B
ﬁ g‘

1
FIRE AND ICE

You will enjoy a one-year unlimited sweat membership from
Organic Sweat Shack, plus a health consult with founder Jenifer
Felan, Organic Health Practitioner. Experience the rejuvenation,
beautification and relaxation of the best in infrared sauna use at
Organic Sweat Shack in Old Town Newhall. Conveniently locat-
ed on Main Street, the Shack is the hot spot for the coolest ther-
apeutic treatment around. Your 12 months of unlimited 30-minute
sweat sessions can burn approximately 600 calories; soothe
allergy, inflammation, illness and autoimmune symptoms; boost
collagen; detox the body from toxins, plastics and heavy metals;
smooth cellulite; improve your mood and energy reserves; build
immunity; assist in healing skin conditions like acne and eczema;
strengthen the cardiovascular system and so much more! Learn
about the extensive research, and discover a customized plan to
restore or improve your own vibrancy during your private, confi-
dential health consultation.

Looking for @ new and fun way to hang out with your friends@
Enjoy this cryotherapy party for 20 at Ice Recovery & Wellness.
You will have access to lce Normatic Compression Therapy for 2
1/2 hours and a case of Smirnoff Ice will be provided to help
get the party started! Feel free to bring your own drinks and
snacks with you for your party!

Ice Recovery & WELLNESS
THE ORGANIC SWEAT SHACK

AUTOGRAPHED TODD
GURLEY FOOTBALL &
HELMET

An autographed Los Angeles Rams
football signed by Todd Gurley. Certificate of Authenticity from
Authentic Sports Memorabilia included. Also included is a full-

size Los Angeles Rams throwback helmet personally signed by
Todd Gurley. Helmet authenticated by PSA/DNA Certification.

Conpie, THomas & Harso, CPA’s

FIRST CLASS DINNER AND SHOW
FOR FOUR

Enjoy a firsiclass night on the town with a classic and contem-
porary French dining experience for four at Kendall's Brasserie,
all expenses paid. After your amazing meal, head over to the
Mark Taper Forum to watch your choice of show from the
2019/2020 season: A Play is a Poem by Ethan Coen, August
Wilson's Jitney directed by Ruben Sanfiago-Hudson, What the
Constitution Means fo Me by Heidi Schreck, The Antipodes by
Annie Baker, King James, a world premiere production by Rajiv
Joseph. Seats are located in the front row.

Apvancep AupioLocy
G. MarsHALL & KatHieen E HANN



Y LivE AUCTION

£

BOARD OF DIRECTOR’S ROUND TABLE & RESERVE WINE

The Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley Board of Director's is bringing you a custom, one-of-a-kind package like nothing you
have ever seen! Included is a custom, hand-crafted white oak wine barrel table. The 48" table top is made of wine crate ends enclosed
in 3/8" glass. The base of the table is made with an actual white oak wine barrel. The table isn't all that you will receive! Each of the
sitting members on the Board of Directors have chosen a bottle of their personal favorite wine just for you.

THe BoarD oF Directors For THE Boys & Girts CLus of SCV

Anpy GaLLARDO G. MarsHALL HaNN Marr NeLson
ANN-MARIE BIORKMAN GLoria Mercapo-FORTINE Mixe Vierra
Capr. Roert Lewis JARED BIRcHALL RicHARD SANDNES
Cart Kanowsky JENNY KEercHeraw TERRY MARTIN
Diane Fiero Lee Warregs Tom DiERCKMAN
Frank Ovieno Mart CARPENTER Warne Crawrorp

39



40

"™ LivE AUuCTION

5
MICHAEL BUBLE IN CONCERT

Experience the Grammy Award-winning Michael Bublé
from a suite in the Staples Center on Tuesday, July 9 at
8:00pm. This is Bublé's sixth World Tour in support of his tenth
studio album, Love, and has received overwhelming praise
from critics and fans. The show highlights what is known as
The Great American Songbook, beloved classics, with Bublé's
pop compositions interspersed. Includes 10 fickets and four
parking passes. 24/7 Transportation will provide a limo bus
to take you and your group fo and from the event in style so
you can have all the fun you want and not worry about the
drivel!

24 /7 TRANSPORTATION
CauirorniA Resources CORPORATION

michael bublé

6

BEACHFRONT HOME IN
OCEANSIDE

Enjoy this immaculate and beautiful family beachfront
vacation rental home for three nights; check-in Monday,
September 23 and check-out Thursday, September 26. This
popular beach house is designed for families when you want
to be ON the beach! The home sleeps 12 people with its four
bedrooms (five queen beds, two auto fill twin air mattresses)
and two bathrooms. It is a true beachfront vacation rental with
its own private sandy beach backyard, beachfront lawn and
bonfire ring. The kitchen is state-ofthe-art and a private shop-
per can even be arranged fo have your groceries waiting for
you when you arrive!

Mark DiLLon




™Y LivE AUCTION

14 KARAT WHITE GOLD &
DIAMOND BANGLE BRACELET

Lady’s 14 Karat white gold and diamond bangle bracelet with
round cut diamonds weighing 0.52ct., G-H color, V$2-SI1 clari-
ty. Diamonds are half way around.

RicarD & MARIAN SANDNES
XIV Karars LTD.

SALT CREEK COCKTAIL PARTY

Salt Creek Grille will host your private party for 25 guests on
the back patio for three hours. Gather around the fire pit while
enjoying cocktails, appetizers and desserts prepared by Salt
Creek's private chef. This opportunity has been created exclu-
sively for the Boys & Girls Club.

GReG & CHELL AMSLER
SALT CREEK GRILLE

SPACE X ROCKET FACTORY TOUR

Truly a once-in<rlifetime opportunity for six people, created
exclusively for the Boys & Girls Club. The lucky winner and their
guests will tour two cutting-edge companies founded by entrepre-
neur Elon Musk. First, SpaceX, an aerospace company founded
in 2002 to revolutionize space fechnology, with the ultimate goal
of enabling multi-planetary colonization. A guided tour by rocket
engineers will be given in the factory where Falcon 9 rockets are
actively being assembled, Merlin engines are being constructed,
Dragon spacecrafts are in production and even a Falcon 9 and
a Dragon Capsule that have returned from space are on display.
You will also visit The Boring Company, a transportation compa-
ny solving the problem of souldestroying fraffic. A 100+ mph
ride through the first tunnel, which is being used for research and
development of the Boring Company's public transportation sys-
fem, Loop and Hyperloop. Onssite lunch is included as well as
Space X swag!

JARED & LAURA BIRCHALL
Mission View Pustic CHARTER

41



42

"™ LivE AUuCTION

QS HYATT REGENCY

VALENCIA

GIANTS VS. DODGERS IN THE
DUGOUT CLUB u

Enjoy four fickets fo the Lexus Dodger Dugout Club to watch
the Giants play the Dodgers on Wednesday, June 19, at 7:10 GRE AT ER PAC
/,, R T f

43

p.m. Seats are located in section 3DG, row FF, seats 1-4 and
free food and non-alcoholic beverages will be provided! Two
parking passes are included.

CauirorniA Resources CORPORATION
HE&S ELectric

IFIC

Stay Green Inc.
‘Zbe Naturfd Cbm;;cl . 12
ek e e ki GREATER PACIFIC CHEF’S TABLE
AT THE HYATT REGENCY
VALENCIA
11

A Boys & Girls Club exclusive for the ultimate culinary jour-

SPRING CLEANING FOR A DAY ney, the Chef af the Hyatt Regency Valencia will throw open the

doors to the brand-new restaurant, Greater Pacific, and invite

Stay Green landscaping will help jumpstart your spring you to let him indulge his passion and prepare a meal exclusively
cleaning! A professional twoman crew for a day will perform for you and your seven guests. The sights and sounds of a work-
ornamental pruning of shrubs, detail cleaning, complete irrigo- ing kitchen will delight your senses. For the definitive experience,
fion inspection of the property, irrigation clock programming, llow them to match each course with a wine from their cellar.
weeding, edging and mowing. A $200 plant allowance is also Monday through Thursday evenings only. Must be reserved
included. based on availability. Blackout dates may apply.

Please nofe: The work day will consist of two men for eight hours. Hyerd oy Vit
STAY GREEN LANDSCAPING



"y LivE AUCTION

| R~

SixMFlags"

MAGIC MOUNTAIN

13
SIX FLAGS EPIC COASTER
CONNOISSEUR TOUR FOR 25

Back by popular demand and only available through the Boys
& Girls Club, this prestigious “after hours” coaster tour includes
private rides on six of Six Flags Magic Mountain’s most popular
world-class coasters: Twisted Colossus, Full Throttle, X2, Tatsu,
Goliath and Classic Revolufion. As a bonus, you'll also get to
experience CraZanity, the world's largest pendulum ride that
debuted last summer. Subject o availability; not available during
Fright Fest, the 4th of July Event or Holiday in the Park. See cer-
fificate for details. Expires 12/29/19.

Six FLas Macic Mountain & HurricaNe HARBOR

PRINCESS CRUISES

New OceanMedallion Vacations
for two guests in a balcony stateroom

Multiple ships and itineraries available

Value: $3,500

d and itineran

Princess MedallionClass

Stay connected or stream your
favorite music, movies and
sports using MedallionNet™,
the best Wi-Fi at sea.

Keyless stateroom entry

Find your travel
companions using
ShipMates ™.

Touch-screen portals
provide turn by turn
directions to anywhere
on the ship.

PRINCESS CRUISES

1¢

PRINCESS OCEAN MEDALLION
VACATION CRUISE FOR 2

Princess Cruises MedallionClass Vacation cruise featuring the
OceanMedallion, the vacation industries most advanced wear-
able device. For two guests, in a balcony stateroom valued at
$3,500. Princess Cruises is the destination leader sailing more
than 150 itineraries visiting over 360 ports of call around the
world. The package includes expert guidance from your own
Princess Cruise Vacation Planner to make your vacation dreams
come true. Be among the first o sail on a personalized and
smooth-sailing vacation enabled by the OceanMedallion. You'll
experience expedited embarkation, keyless stateroom entry, the
ability to locate your travel companions anywhere on the ship
and order drinks on-demand all over the ship. While onboard,
you will have access fo MedallionNet, the best Wi-Fi at sea deliv-
ering land-ike internet speeds to stream your favorite music,
movies and more.

Princess Cruises

43



44

BACKYARD BARBEQUE FOR 30

Hosting a backyard barbecue? The SCV Rotary Club will take
care of the food for you. They will bring a barbecue frailer and
will cook and serve a meal at your requested location (within
SCV, Acton or Agua Dulce). Rotary will provide all of the paper
goods as well as biscuits, coleslaw, butter, salt & pepper and
barbecue sauce. Baked beans, corn-onthe-cob and your choice
of Triip, chicken, pulled pork or sausage will also be served. In
addition to providing the food, Rotary will provide cooks, food-
line servers and cleanup of their work area.

Anheuser-Busch will donate five cases of beer for your party:
one case Elysian Space Dust cans, one case Golden Road
Mango cans, one case Golden Road Wolf Pup cans, one case
Bon+Viv Spiked Seltzer cans, and one case of Goose Island IPA.

What about tables and chairs you say? | See Party Rentals will
take care of all your rental and setup needs: round tables, 30
chairs and linens will be provided.

Special terms and conditions: Barbecue date and time must be
scheduled in advance for mutual convenience; see certificate for
details and contact information.

ANHEUSER-BUSCH
| See PARTY RENTALS
SCV Romary

"™ LivE AUCTION

CELINE DION

WORLD TOUR

CELINE DION
‘COURAGE’ WORLD TOUR SUITE

After a 16-year residency in Las Vegas, Celine Dion is hitting
the road with her Courage world tour. Enjoy this exclusive, SOLD
OUT show from a premiere suite in the Staples Center on April
2,2020 at 7:30 p.m. Package includes 12 fickets and two park-
ing passes. 24/7 Transportation will provide a limo bus to take
you and your group to and from the event in style so you can
have all the fun you want and not worry about the drive!

24/7 TRANSPORTATION
CALIFORNIA RESOURCES CORPORATION

AUTOGRAPHED MICHAEL
JORDAN JERSEY

An autographed and framed Chicago Bulls jersey signed by
sixtime NBA Champion Michael Jordan. Certificate of
Authenticity from Pinpoint Signature Authentication Services.

Jim Warsh



LADY’S 14 KARAT WHITE
GOLD & DIAMOND ROUND
HOOP EARRINGS

lady’s 14 Karat white gold diamond round 1.15" hoop

mounted earrings with round cut diamonds weighing 1.58cfs.,
G-H color, VS2-SI1 clarity.

RicHarD & MARIAN SANDNES
XIV Kagars LTD.

19
HEAD TABLE 2020

The spotlight and an extraordinarily special menu await you
at center stage for next year's Auction! With spectacular decor,
food and wine fit for the stars, you will enjoy being the center of
atfention in 2020!

Boys & Girts Cius of SCV

BE THE FIRST TO RIDE WEST
COAST RACERS AT MAGIC
MOUNTAIN

This exciting Six Flags package is exclusive to the Boys & Girls
Club. As the winning recipient of this prize package, you and
three guests will receive the following: unlimited thrills every day
with a 2019 Gold Season Pass fo Six Flags Magic Mountain,
that includes unlimited visits to Hurricane Harbor, Los Angeles
and complimentary parking; plus, admission to any other Six
Flags Theme Park, and Hurricane Harbor, Phoenix. Be a celebri-
ty with your very own VIP Tour! You and your three guests will
enjoy a personal tour guide, frontofline access on every world-
famous, record-breaking coaster at the park, preferred parking,
all meals and beverages (excluding alcohol) and a souvenir
photo of your unforgettable day. Ready, set, LAUNCH on the
new West Coast Racers...the world's first double-track, quadru-
ple launch coaster set to debut later this year. You are invited to
our exclusive media day and will be the first to ride before the
park opens, and ride as many fimes as you want. You'll find out
why two tracks are better than one! Please note: your party must
be scheduled on a regular 2019 park operating day Sunday-
Friday, and is not available during the Fright Fest event (Sept. 14
- Nov. 3). Expires 12/29/19.

Six Ftacs Macic MountaiN & HURRICANE HARBOR

45



46

"™ LivE AUuCTION

#

fSToNES!

; US TOUR 2019 ,

ROLLING STONES
AT THE ROSE BOWL FOR TWO

Don't miss this chance fo see one of the world's greatest rock
and roll bands live on stage at the Rose Bowl with these two sta-
dium tickets. The Rolling Stones will be performing in front of the
sell out crowd on Thursday, August 22 at 7:30 p.m. as part of
their “No Filter" world tour.

CHARLEs THOMPSON
Rost Bowt

FULL BATHROOM REMODEL

Complete bathroom remodel includes new amenities from
Ferguson, the installation and labor from Plumbing by Kirk as
well as paint services by ALBRIGHT (up to $695 value) and
$200 towards flooring by Wicall's Carpets.

The Ferguson Plumbing Remodel Package is comprised of
great products from Mirabelle, Kohler and Moen. Products
include a Kohler brand Cachet Nightlight Q3 elongated toilet
seat, comfort height foilet, mirrored cabinet, Tresham vanity,
Ceramic/Impressions vanity fop bathroom sink and Margaux toi-
let tissue holder. Also included are Moen brand 90-degree posi-
femp single-handle tub/shower trim kit and two handle wide-
spread lavatory faucet trim. Mirabelle cable drains, shower bas-
ket, towel bar, robe hook, towel ring, pivoting paper holder, as
well as an Air Bath/Soaker/Total Massage/Whirlpool Tub.

Plumbing by Kirk will be providing installation and labor
under normal conditions. Demolition is not included. Anything
other than normal conditions will be brought to the homeowners’
aftention and amended.

ALLBRIGHT
FercusoN
PLumsinG BY Kirk
Wicawt’s Carper



COMPA VINEYARD ESTATE
ITALIAN WINE PAIRING FOR 8

You and seven friends will enjoy a truly remarkable evening
featuring an ltalian wine pairing dinner from Chef Michelle
Razzano at Compa Vineyard Estate in Newhall, owned by Chris
and Jeannie Carpenter, with wines selected and provided by
Puchella Winery.

Restrictions: Package not available on holidays, holiday week-

ends or in the month of December. Expires June 2, 2020.

CHris & JEANNIE CARPENTER
MicHeLLe Razzano

24

HEROES & HIGH HOPES

The Boys & Girls club changes lives through outstanding affer-
school programs in sports, the arts, education, and character
and leadership development. Club membership is only $60 a
year, however, the cost for overhead, staff and programs is
approximately $500 per year, per member. Tonight, we are ask-
ing you fo help cover the costs of club memberships. When you
raise your bid card for Heroes & High Hopes, you become a
partner in helping more than 3500 local young people reach
their full potential.

$10,000 - HEROES

55,000 - CHAMPIONS
$2,500 - VILLAGE KEEPERS
$1,000 - GUARDIANS
$500 - PARTNERS

$100 - FRIENDS

Boys & Girts CLus of SCV

GUNS N’ ROSES: APPETITE FOR
DESTRUCTION AUTOGRAPHED
GUITAR

A mounted and framed Guns N’ Roses Fender Stratocaster
signed by Axl Rose, Duff, Matt Sorum and Slash. Certificate of
Authenticity by Piece of the Past. ‘

KristiNe & StepHEN CALLISTER

YANKEES VS. DODGERS IN THE
DUGOUT CLUB

Enjoy four tickefs to the Lexus Dodger Dugout Club fo watch
the Yankees play the Dodgers on Saturday, August 24, at 1:05
p.m. Seats are located in section 3DG, row FF, seats 1-4 and
free food and non-alcoholic beverages will be provided! Two
parking passes are included.

CaiForNIA Resources CORPORATION
Mercepes-Benz oF VALENCIA

47



48

o

igna

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

27

THE SIGNAL ADVERTISING
PACKAGE

Advertising package with The Signal includes: one full-page,
fullcolor ad in the 70,000 circulation Sunday Signal; one full-
page, fullcolor in the Daily Signal; one fullpage, fullcolor in the
Business Journal; one 300 x 250 website ad for 30 days.

SiGNAL MuLTimEDIA

TRUE BLUE DODGER FANS ONLY

A once-in-clifefime opportunity for two to watch a Dodger
game from seats behind home plate with Dodger great Bill
Russell. You and a guest will sit next to Bill Russell and talk about
the Dodgers of past and present.

Please note, it will be a mutually agreed upon game in June or
August. Contact Dan Sterkel for Details (661) 714-3238

DAN STERKEL

"™ LivE AUCTION

14 KARAT YELLOW GOLD &
DIAMOND BANGLE BRACELET

lady's 14 Karat yellow gold diamond bangle bracelet with
round cut diamonds weighing 0.52ct., GH color, V$2-SI1 clari-
ty. Diamonds are half way around.

RicHarD & MARIAN SANDNES
XIV Karars LTD.

ENERG®Y

SUAE R NOES

AMA

SUPERCROSS EXPERIENCE

The Monster Energy Supercross series is the most exciting dirt
bike moto racing action in the world! If you love Supercross, this
VIP package to the Monster Energy Supercross in Anaheim on
January 19, 2020 is for you. Here's what's included: four VIP
special allaccess passes and dinner, plus a behind-the-scenes
personal four of the enfire racing paddock with seventime AMA
champion Bob Hurricane Hannah before you watch the race
from the VIP Club. During your VIP experience, you will have the
opportunity to meet the athletes, plus an awesome swag bag of
Matrix Apparel.

Eoie Cote



31
SKYBOX SUITE AT IRWINDALE

Hey race fans, if you enjoy the excitement of short track rac-
ing, then you will love the view from a Skybox Suite at the
Irwindale Speedway. With both inside and outside seafing for
30, tables and chairs along with a TV to catch the happening,
you and your friends will enjoy a Saturday night of NASCAR
Home Track Racing/Whelen All American Race Series excite-
ment. Subject to availability on the following dates: June 8, July
13, July 20, August 10, September 14, October 12. Gates open
at 4:00 p.m., with an autograph session starting at 5:45 p.m.,
and the main event beginning at 7:00 p.m.

See certificate for more details and contact information.

211 ENTERPRISES
HuGH ScHENKEL

"™ LivE AUCTION

MARY J. BLIGE
CONCERT EXPERIENCE WITH
DINNER FOR 10

Enjoy Mary J. Blige as the headline performer of night one of
the BET Experience on Thursday, June 20, from a suite at the
Staples Center. H.E.R. and Bri Stevens are just a few of the other
amazing artists performing. Includes 10 fickets and four parking
passes. Before the concert, head to Cathy's deli for an after-hours
dinner for 10. Owner Eric Tovar-Plummer will open up the restau-
rant after 3:00 p.m., once the restaurant is closed to the public,
and host a private dinner for you and nine guests. The winning
bidder will discuss menu options and date and time with Cathy’s
Deli.

See certificate for contact information.

CauIFORNIA ResoURCes CORPORATION
Carny’s Deu
Eric TovAR-PLUMMER



50

™ LivE

SPECTRUM

\

SPECTRUM SPORTSNET LA TOUR
& SANDY KOUFAX SIGNED
LITHOGRAPH

A behind-he-scenes tour of the Spectrum SportsNet LA studios
during a live event production for a party of six on a mutually
agreeable date. You and your group will have the chance fo
meet and greet Nomar Garciaparra, Jerry Hairston Jr. and other
Spectrum Sports on-air talent and personnel. See certificate for
details. Also included is a framed Sandy Koufax limited edition
artist proof lithograph with a remarque, numbered 7/50, and
signed by Sandy Koufax and artist Christopher Paluso. This fine
art print, produced in 1986 on 100% acid free paper, has had
all plates permanently destroyed upon completion of the edition.

Frieoman, Tompson & Co., CPA’s
SPECTRUM SPORTS, Los ANGELES

TCHAIKOVSKY SPECTACULAR AT
THE BOWL

Garden Box at the Hollywood Bowl for six people fo see the
Tchaikovsky Spectacular with Fireworks on Friday, August 9,
2019. The box is located Center Stage, Row 1G, Box #141.
Also includes fransportation in a Sprinter Van for you and your
guests! Tip not included.

Salt Creek Grille will also provide a beautiful appetizer
spread for you and your group that can be taken with you for the
limo ride, or for a picnic outside the bowl.

Deserr STAR LiMoUSINES
Kim & Marx Diton
SALT CREEK GRILLE

F1@ero Nt
35
HOT AUGUST NIGHT VIP PACKAGE

FivePoint is excited fo offer the “Hot August Night VIP
Package” to see country superstars Rascal Flatts in concert at the
FivePoint Amphitheatre on August 1, 2019 in Irvine. Package
includes: concert tickets for four individuals (orchestra seats,
ORCH3, ROW 22, SEATS 3-6), VIP parking (one pass), VIP
lounge passes for four individuals (special club access; bever-
ages and food not included) and a one-night stay at the 16-story
Marriott Irvine Spectrum for four (two rooms included).

FivePoint






52

SECTON
ONE ITEMS
CLOSE AT

6:50 P.M.

101
FAMILY PORTRAIT SESSION

Enjoy a family portrait session for four
with  Brooke Ritter  Photography.
11"x14" Wall Portrait includeg.

See certificate for details.

Brooke RiTTeR PHOTOGRAPHY

102
CLUB KID CERAMIC ART

Cast mold, hand painted and detailed
ceramics by Boys & Girls Club mem-
ber Lluvia Partida.

Liuvia Parripa

103
2020 CELEBRITY WAITER

Two tickets to the 2020 Celebrity
Waiter event for the SCV Senior
Center. See certificate for details.

SCV Senior CENTER

104
FAMILY FUN PACK FOR 4

Includes four tickets to Santa Barbara
Zoo (Exp. 8/31/19), four ickets to the
Los Angeles Zoo (Exp. 10/1/19), four
tickets to Aquarium of the Pacific (Exp.
9/30/19).

KHTS AM 1220 « FM 98.1

105
REYES WINERY TOUR FOR TWO
Reyes Winery welcomes you for a

guided tour (vineyard, barrel room, art

allery), cheese plate, and a wine tast-
) ? P
0

in r two. Expires 12/22/19.
Su%iect to availability.

Reves Winery

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

106
FIVE 30-MINUTE PEMF SESSIONS

Includes five 30-minute pulsed electro-
magnetic field therapy sessions.

Expires 12/31/19.
MEND CryotHERAPY

107
POWER AIRFRYER

Power AirFryer Oven Plus cooks faster,
healthier meals using superheated air
to grill, bake, roast or fry family
favorites. The Oven Plus can act as a
deep fryer, toaster, rofisserie, oven,
dehydrator,  pizza  grill  and
microwave.

SuE Birp

108
SHERIFF RIDE-ALONG

A fourhour ridealong in a Sheriff's
patrol car in the Santa Clarita Valley
ong/. Must be at least 18 years-old
and must sign a waiver and release of
claims agreement.

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

109
CONFIDENTIAL DATA
DESTRUCTION

Profect your information as well as
your clients information using this off-
site mobile destruction service. Critical
and confidential material will be
destroyed in accordance with HIPAA,
FACTA and SOX guidelines. Services
up fo a maximum of 25 standard

banker boxes. Expires 12/31/19.

ConripenTiAL DaTA DESTRUCTION
STEVE STURGEON

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.

Section TWO Closes at
7:20 p.m.
110
PRIVATE LESSON AT VISTA

VALENCIA

This certificate is valid for one halthour
private golf lesson with Brad
Gallagher, Director of Instruction.
Expires 10/26/20. See certificate for
scheduling instructions and further
details.

Vista Vatenaa Gotr Course

111
LEGOS SUPER HEROES

Stage a LEGO Super Heroes Sanctum
Sanctorum Showdown between Iron
SpiderMan, Iron Man and Doctor
Strange and the Super Villains. Puzzle
is for ages 8-14 and includes 1004
pieces.

Disney GLoBAL INVESTIGATIONS

112
DRAWN 2 ART CAMP

Includes one month’s tuition, materials
and registration fee at Drawn2Art, a
fine art instruction camp running June-
August. Valid for new students only,
ages 4 and older. Expires September,
2%]9.

DrawN2ART

113
DERMACURE TREATMENT

A Limelight Foto Facial treatment from
DermaCure. New patients only.

DermaCure

114
LYONS CAR WASH

Three car washes at Lyons Car Wash
in Newhall.

Lyons Car Wash

115
H20 PLUMBING

Two-hour service call for any plumbing
need.

H20 PrumsinG




116
TAYLOR MADE PUTTER
TaylorMade Spider Tour red putter.

TaviorMae

117
WATER HEATER DESCALING

A two-hour service call for a tankless
water heater descaling.

H20 PrmsinG

118
WINE TASTING TOUR FOR 10

Agua Dulce Winery is offering a wine
fasting tour for 10 at their winery.
Please note: when booking tour please
reference The Boys & Girls Club and
Ann-Marie Bjorkman.

Acua Durce WiNery

119
WILDLIFE WAYSTATION

SAFARI TOURS

Two adult tickets for a scheduled Safari
Tour ot Wildlife Waystation. The
Wildlife Waystation has provided
sanctuary to more than 76,000
abused, abandoned, orphaned,
unwanted and injured animals, includ-
ing Siberian and Bengal tigers, lions,
leopards, wolves, coyotes, bears,
foxes, reptiles, sheep, birds of prey,
and more. They also have over 40
chimpanzees, making them the largest

chimpanzee sanctuary in the Western
United States. Expires June 2020.

Witouire Waystarion

120
CATERING FOR 25
FROM JERSEY MIKE'S

Certificate redeemable for a caterin
box for 25 (10 giant subs cut into 58
sandwich size pieces) plus 25 chips
and 25 cookies. Order must be placed
24-hours in advance. Expires 6/1/20.

Jersey Mike’s Bouauer CANYON
Kyanna Isaacson

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

121
WINE BASKET

Wine basket includes two bottles of
Running Horse Vineyards 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon and two gift cer-
tificates of $100 each to Lee's Wine
Bistro. Add a pair of wine inspired
socks and two kitchen towels and you
are ready to savor the good life.

GreG Jenkins M.D. & MicHeLLe JEnKiNs

122
ASTRO AWARDS CERTIFICATE

$100 certificate towards awards or
products.

AstRo AWARDS AND APPAREL

123
500 FULL COLOR BUSINESS
CARDS

500 fullcolor business cards from
Peterson Printing. Expires 12/31/19.

PerersoN PRINTING

124
FLORAL WREATH

Peach and aqua floral wreath for
home decor with psalms verse.

Kim & Nancr Notan

125
PLATE THERAPY $50 GIFT CARD

$50 Plate Therapy gift card for healthy
food. Check out their website at
www.platetherapy.com.

Puare THeraPY

126
FAMILY FUN PACK FOR 4

Includes four tickets to Santa Barbara
Zoo (Exp. 8/31/19), four tickets to the
Los Angeles Zoo (Exp. 10/1/19), four
tickets fo Aquarium of the Pacific (Exp.
9/30/19).

KHTS AM 1220 « FM 98.1

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

127
CRYO-FACIAL

Enjoy a 60-minute Rejuvenating Mend
CryoFfacial. The cold temperatures
cause the blood vessels in your skin fo
contract and in turn dilate, which
improves oxygenated blood flow fo the
surface. Nutrients provided by the
increased blood flow start the restora-
tive process of the treatment. Your skin
is left feeling refreshed, defined, and
taught. Some of the benefits of our sub-
zero facials include: improved collo-
en production and overall skin
Eeolth, reduced inflammation, cellular
regeneration, tightens skin appear-

ance, reduces acne and skin blemish-
es. Expires 12/31/19.

MEND CryoTHERAPY

128
VISTA VALENCIA GOLF LESSONS

This package is valid for one month of
Junior Academy lessons (Ages 5-17).
See certificate for scheduling instruc-

tions and further details. Expires
10/26/19. Not valid with any other
offers.

Vista Vatenaia Gotr Course

129

TAYLORMADE GOLF BAG
TaylorMade Flex Tech Lite golf bag.
TavtorMape

130
SHERIFF RIDE-ALONG

A fourhour ride-along in a Sheriff's
patrol car in the Santa Clarita Valley
only. Must be at least 18 yearsold
and must sign a waiver and release of
claims agreement.

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT




54

131
CONFIDENTIAL DATA
DESTRUCTION

Protect your information as well as
your clients information using this off-
site mobile destruction service. Critical
and confidential material will be
destroyed in accordance with HIPAA,
FACTA and SOX guidelines. Services
up fo a maximum of 25 standard
banker boxes. Expires 12/31/19.

ConriDeNTIAL DATA DESTRUCTION
STEVE STURGEON

132
PINOT’S PALETTE DATE NIGHT

Enjoy a double-date night class for four
at Pinot's Palette. Includes a painting
and other Pinot's goodies. Expires

4/15/20.
Pinor’s PaLerT

133
CAR WASH AND DETAIL

Complete detail and car wash at Lyons

Car Wash in Newhall.
Lyons Car Wasu

134
GOURMET DESSERTS

$100 gift certificate for
desserts from Wildflour
Baking Company

WitorLour Gourmer Baking CompaNy

135
BICYCLE JOHN'S GIFT
CERTIFICATE

$100 gift certificate to Bicycle John's
in Santa Clarita.

Bicrcte Joun's

136
PEBBLE BEACH ART

The photographic art of photographer
Joseph Jasik-Drdol. All images are of
the famed Pebble Beach Golf Course.

JosepH Jasik-Droot

ourmet
ourmet

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

137
LYONS AUTO SPA CAR WASH &
WAX
lyons Auto Spa certificates for a hand

wax and for three fullservice regular
washes.

Lyons Car Wask

138

ONE NIGHT HOTEL STAY
Gift certificate for a one night stay at
any of Excel Hotel Group's properties.
Locations in El Cajon, San Diego,
Carlsbad, Chula (/isto, Valencia,
Norco and Morgan Hill, California.

Excet HoreL Grour

139
RESULTS FITNESS 30-DAY
MEMBERSHIP
30day VIP Membership comes with

complefe customized fraining program
built just for your body, eight custom
coaching sessions, and eight team
fraining sessions.

Resutrs FiTness

140
THE WINE AFFAIR ADMISSION
TICKETS

Two general admission tickets fo The

Wine Affair to be held Spring of 2020
on Main Street in Old Town Newhall.
Date to be determined.

SOROPTIMIST INTERNATIONAL OF GREATER SANTA
CLARmA VaLtey

141

HOEDOWN FOR HOPE FOR
FAMILY OF FOUR
Family admission (two adults and two
children) to Circle of Hope's 2019
Hoedown for Hope-A  BBQ
Competition to be held at Back Porch
Music located in Placerita Canyon.

Circte of Hope INc.

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.

Section TWO Closes at
7:20 p.m.
142
SUPERHERO GIFT CARD GOODY

BAG

Superhero Goody Basket includes five
ift cards, each in the amount of
25.00. Gift cards are from Uber,

Starbucks, Darden Restaurants, Wal-

Mart and Nefflix, Also included are
fun superhero items.

Finance o America MorTGAGE

143
SPIRITUAL MEDIUM READING
FOR TWO

Allow yourself to connect to loved ones
in heaven with Gift Certificate for a sin-
gle two-person spiritual medium read-
ing from Yesenia Berbiar. Also includ-
ef is a bottle of wine and gift bag with
a few special goodies.

YeseniA BErBIAR

44
L.A. FILM LOCATIONS BASKET

Four baseball hats, pins, matches, bot-
le of 2016 Pinot Noir and two bags.

LA Fim Locarions

145
CONFIDENTIAL DATA
DESTRUCTION

Protect your information as well as
your clients information using this off-
site mobile destruction service. Critical
and confidential material will be
destroyed in accordance with HIPAA,
FACTA and SOX guidelines. Services
up to a maximum of 25 standard

banker boxes. Expires 12/31/19.

ConripenTiAL Data DESTRUCTION
STEVE STURGEON

146
PHOTOGRAPHIC DOLPHIN PRINT

Dolphin print by marine photographer
William Boyce.

Witeiam Boyce



147
MARY KAY BEAUTY BASKET

Mary Kay gift basket courtesy of
Sheryl Geraci.

SHErYL GErACI

148
MAD SCIENCE GIFT CERTIFICATE

A Mad Science birthday party is a
one-ofakind amazing event including
a show and a hongson Take-Home
project. This package entitles the cer-
tificate holder to $300 towards a Mad
Science Birthday Party.
Please note: 20% gratuity of the full
value of the party will be added. See
certificate for more details.

Map Science o Los ANGELEs & VENTURA

Section THREE Closes at

151
WEB BANNER ADVERTISEMENT

Advertise your business on SCV-TV's
network ot websites for one month.
Your web banner (980 x 90) will be on
display at the top of SCYNEWS.COM
and with SCVHISTORY.COM &
SCVIV.COM for 30 days. Expires
6/1/20

SCVIvV

152
WEEKEND VIBES TOTE

A Weekend Vibes canvas tote with a
black packable hat, a fun floppy hat, a
portable 3-in-1 razor with br;c?; refills
and a water bottle with built-in
Bluetooth speaker!

Mixe & Jane Pascor Pam’s Bounaue
149 153
HENRY MAYO DUFFLE PRINCESS LEGO BASKET
Henry Mayo fitness and health duffle Disney Princess LEGO basket.
with coffee mug and water bottle. Gift FRIEND oF THE CLUB
certificates for a 90-minute massage
and bo hthree-lmé)nthf melmbershipa 154
Membership includes free classes an
a personal assessment. To check out all LIFETIME OIL CHANGE

the Frect classes and other services
available with your membership, visit
www.henrymayofitness.org.

Henry Mavo Firness & Heatrn

150

MAGIC BASKET

Gift certificate for four to the Magic
Castle as well as a $50 gift card to
larsen’s Steakhouse and a fiveDVD
boxed set of Harry Potter and parts | &
Il of The Deathly Hallows.

BarrisTeR Suites

This exclusive certificate will qualify
your vehicle for a lifetime of oil
changes af Reeve's Complete Auto
Center Inc. for $5.75 per visit. This cer-
tificate applies to one vehicle in your
household and is valued up to $500.
What happens if you get a new car®
You can just fransfer the certificate over
to your new vehicle!

Please note: fees added for specialty
oil such as synthetic oil.

Dave & Cinpy Reeves

Reeve’s CompLere Auto Reair & Service
CENTER

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

SECTON
TWO ITEMS
CLOSE AT
/:05 pP.M.

201 :
ANNETTE ACOSTA
PHOTOGRAPHY
Outdoor scenic family photo session.

8"x10" edited image included as well
as all images.

ANNETTE AcosTA

202
ONE YEAR OF QUALITY DENTAL
CARE

One year of quality dental care via the
Smudde Smile Savings Plan Program.
Package includes (ﬁ comﬁrehensive

& Oral

New Patient Exam, Healt

Cancer Screenings, (2) periodic
exams, (1)  Problem-Focused
Emergency Exam, (1) Full-Mouth

Panoramic X-rays, (1) Recall X-rays, (2)
Preventive Teeth Cleanings or (2
Periodontal Maintenances discounte
at 80%, Unlimited Fluoride Varnishes,
Unlimited Preventative Sealants, 20%
Discount on all other dental services.

SaNTA CLARITA ADvANCED DENTISTRY

203
VIP LUNCH WITH KATHRYN
BARGER

Winning bid entfitles the bearer of this

ift certificate for two with L.A. County
gupervisor, Kathryn Barger. Lunch to
be held af the Athenaeum located at
the California Insfitute of Technology in
Pasadena.

L.A. County Supervisor

55



56

204
POWER LUNCH WITH SCOTT
WILK

Enjoy a one-on-one power lunch with

Senator Scott Wilk.
Scorr Wik

205
LUNCH WITH BILL MIRANDA

Hosted lunch with City Council mem-
ber Bill Miranda with one-on-one time
to discuss local issues.

Bitr Miranpa

206
LUNCH WITH BOB KELLAR

Hosted lunch with City Council mem-
ber Bob Kellar with one-on-one time to
discuss local issues.

Bos Kewar

207
LUNCH WITH LAURENE WESTE

Hosted lunch with City Council mem-
ber Laurene Weste with one-on-one
time to discuss local issues.

Laurene Weste

208
LUNCH WITH MARSHA McCLEAN

Hosted lunch with Mayor Marsha
McClean with one-on-one time fo dis-
cuss local issues.

Marsa McCiean

209
LUNCH WITH CAMERON SMYTH

Hosted lunch with Mayor Pro Tem
Cameron Smyth with one-on-one time
o discuss local issues.

CAMERON SMYTH

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

210
BEAUTY BASKET BY J-ME

Beauty basket courtesy of Jme
Hinoiosa of Tranquility Salon & Spa.
Basket includes The Best of Redken kit
as well as an assortment of skin and
nail products. J-me has also included
a gift certificate from her for one awe-
some deep conditioning hair treatment

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

216
CBS SWAG BAG

CBS swag includes Special Agent
throw, Final 4 duffle, Final 4 back-

ack, Final 4 medium polo shirt, Late
Klight hat and three CBS Sports hats.
Also includes the DVD of season two of
the series 200, the complete DVD set
of the series, The 4400 and the TB

and a blow dry. Method by Tom Brady.
J-Me Hinoios (BS
211 217
BLACK TOTE BAG SMILE SCIENCES GIFT PACK

Black, organic leather fote bag.
Hotty Prasty

212
HELLER, M.D. SKIN CARE

$250 gift certificate for products or
services redeemable at Heller Plastic
Surgery. Gift bag also includes rejuve-
nating eye cream, advance facial
serum, restorative cleanser and neck-
firming cream.

JUSTIN HELLER M.D.

213
GIFT CERTIFICATE & SWAG
FROM THE LOCAL
$100 gift card to The Local Pub &

Grill. Also includes company swag,
hat, and T-shirts.

THe Locat
214
A1 PARTY
100 helium balloons delivered free
locally!
Al Parry
215
YMCA MEMBERSHIP

A one-month family membership to the
SCV YMCA. InCVudes some YMCA

swag.
YMCA - Santa Clarima

Bubble gum flavored teeth whitening
kit that gets your teeth up fo 10x whiter
and reguces sensitivity. Includes two
bubble gum-flavored teeth whitening
pens.

SMILE SCIENCES

218

SUPER HERO LEGO BASKET
Disney Super Hero LEGO basket.
Frienp o THe CLug

219
CATERED KID’S PARTY FROM
JERSEY MIKE'S

Certificate redeemable for a catering
box for 20 kids (eight giant subs cut
into 40 sandwich pieces) plus 20 bags
of chips and 20 cookies Ear dine-in or
take out!

Jersey Mike’s Bouauer Canyon
Kyanna Isaacson

220
SPORTS

MEDICINE /CHIROPRACTIC
PACKAGE

Chiropractic evaluation and treatment
and everything else needed to be your
own superhero: Iron Man mask,
Superman cape, Thor & Captain
America do|rs, Biofreeze, Peas
cold/hot therapy, vitamins and supple-
ments.

Brian M. Witbemurs, D.C.




221
$150 GIFT CERTIFICATE TO
WAREHOUSE #2 & BACKPACK

A Red Diamond backpack and a
$150 gift certificate to Warehouse #2.

WareHouse #2

222
OAKLAND RAIDERS HALL OF
FAMERS

Framed pictures and autographs of
Oakland Raiders Hall of Famers.

Russ Britey

223
WINE TASTING TOUR FOR TEN

Agua Dulce Winery is offering a wine
tasting tour for ten at their winery.
Please note: when booking tour please
reference The Boys & Girls Clui and
Ann-Marie Bjorkman.

Acua Dutce WiNery

224
TORY BURCH PURSE

Gemini link canvas tote in bondi blue.
Kristin DRAPER

225
DIVISION MARSHAL IN THE 4TH
OF JULY PARADE

As a Division Marshall you will ride at
the front of one of five divisions in a
parade car in the 2019 4th of July
parade in Old Town Newhall. This is o

can't miss hometown tradition!

Scviv

226
PEOPLE & PETS FIRST AID KITS

All Purpose firstaid kits; one for the
human family and one for the furry,
fourlegged family. Also includes a kit
equipped with three daysworth of
?mergency supplies for a family of
our.

JEANNIE TAYLOR

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

227
HOEDOWN FOR HOPE FOR
FAMILY OF FOUR

Family admission (two adults and two
children) to Circle of Hope's 2019
Hoedown for Hope - A BBQ
Competition to be held at Back Porch
Music located in Placerita Canyon.

CIrcte of Hope INc.

228
IT’S A GRIND GIFT BASKET

Gift basket includes superheroes
Wonder Woman and Batman mugs,
If's a Grind mug, 100% Hawaiian
Kona coffee, four packs of mints and a
coffee magnet.

Ir’s A GRIND

229
V.S.P. PARKING GIFT
CERTIFICATE

Four days covered parking at Burbank
Airport. Gift Certificate also includes
inferior and exterior detail with wash,
buff, wax and polish. All interior and
exterior surfaces cleaned and treated.
Certificate expires 12/31/19.

V.S.P. ParKING

230
BOARD & BRUSH

Gift certificate for a Board & Brush
class so you can create your own inspi-

rational  home  decor.  Expires
12/31/19.
Boaro & BrusH
231
ONE NIGHT HOTEL STAY

Gift Certificate for a one night stay a
any of Excel Hotel Group's properties.
Locations in El Cajon, San Diego,

Carlsbad, Chula Vista, Valencia,
Norco and Morgan Hill, California.

Excet Horel Group

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

232
COFFEE BEAN GIFT PACKAGE

Gift set includes Colombian medium
roast coffee, house blend coffee,
English breakfast tea and tropical pas-
sion tea. Also includes clear glass cof-
fee cup, organic gummy cubs and
chocolate powder.

Corree Bean & Tea Lear

233
FOURSOME AT THE OAKS

Gift certificate for one round of golf for
a foursome at The Oaks Club. Includes
the use of two carts. Mention this cer-
fificate when making your reservation
and at tee time. Reservations are
required and may be made up to
seven days in advance. Valid Tuesday
through Friday and excludes holidays.
Expires 12/1/19.

THE OAKS CLUB AT VALENCIA

234
RUSTIC WOODEN SIGNS

Hello Sunshine, Hello Spring, Every
Dream Begins with a Wish wooden
signs by Ryan Jennifer Designs.

Ryan Jennirer DEsiGNs

235
VETERINARY HOUSE CALL

House call and exam for your pet!
A 1o Z Ver Services

236
INDO SALON GIFT BASKET

Indo Salon gift certificate for @ men’s
haircut and hot towel treatment.
Included in basket is pomade and
styling clay.

INpO SaLon

57



58

237
IVY DAY SPA GIFT CERTIFICATE

Ivy Day Spa gift certificate for one 50-
minute Swedish massage and a treat-
ment upgrade for an Oasis Body
Moisturizing treatment in the Hydra
Cave.

THE Ivy Day Spa

238
JC ORIGINALS TOTE BAG
JC Originals leather and fabric tote
bag.
Jennieer Costin

239
CHRISTY SMITH EXPERIENCE

Join Assembly member of the 38th
District, Christy Smith, for a guided
tour of the State Capital building fol-
lowed by a one-on-one power lunch.
See certificate for scheduring defails.

CHRISTY SMITH

240
TORY BURCH PURSE
:{liro chevron flap camera bag in day
ily .
Kristin Drape

241
ONE MONTH MEND
CRYOTHERAPY PLATINUM
MEMBERSHIP

Membership is good for one whole-
body Cryotherapy session per day for
one month. Expires 12/31/19.

MEND CrYOTHERAPY

242
INDO SALON GIFT BASKET

Indo Salon gift certificate for a men’s
haircut and hot towel treatment.
Included in basket is pomade and
styling clay.

INbo Saton

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes ot

243
SMILE SCIENCES GIFT PACK

Mintflavored teeth whitening kit that
gets your feeth up fo 10x whiter and
reduces sensitivity. Includes bamboo
toothbrush, coconut charcoal natural
whitener and two teeth whitening
pens.

SMILE SCIENCES

244
TORY BURCH PURSE

Kira chevron flap shoulder bag in

black.
Kristin DraPER

245

SUPER HERO LEGO BASKET
Disney superhero LEGO basket.
Frienn o THe CLug

246
HONU COFFEE BASKET

Honu Coffee basket with two one-
pound bags of coffee, a fin of chai
concentrate, Honu hoodie and a
growler with a card for a free growler
refill. Last but not least, a $100 gift cer-
fificate!

Howu Corree

247
INDO SALON GIFT BASKET

Indo Salon gift certificate for a
women’s haircut and style. Included in
basket are Neuma texturizer and
mousse.

INbo Saton

248
BURRTEC MULTI-FAMILY BIN

One week of use of a multi-family
waste bin for 1-3 yards.

Burrrec Waste INDUSTRIES

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

249
INNOVATIONS SALON GIFT PACK

Innovations Salon & Spa gift basket.
Includes gift certificate for @
haircut/blowout and a makeup bag.
Also includes hair brush and straight-
ening wand, Biolage shampoo and
conditioner and Living Proof Instant
Repair and Instant Profection.

InnovaTIONS SALON & SPA

250

AFX HELMET
Large AFX helmet in fuchsia and white.

Pir Pro

251
TORY BURCH PURSE

Miller straw cross-body purse with
leather accents in watercress.

Kristin DraPER

252
INDO SALON GIFT BASKET

Indo Salon gift certificate for a blow
dry and style. Included in basket are
Neuma sculpt and finish products.

INbo SALon

253

INSTANT POT

Nova Plus multifunction instant pot;
steamer, sauté pan, slow cooker, pres-
sure cooker and more!

Buttbog Liauipators

25¢

MUSTARD CLUTCH
Mustard clutch with fabric back.
Houty PrasHy



255
SAND CANYON COUNTRY CLUB
EXPERIENCE

Package includes a foursome of golf at
Sand Canyon Country Club as well as
a one-hour clinic with Mark Kagaoan,
Director of Golf, for all four golfers
prior fo tee time.

Sanp Canyon Country Clus

256
PICNIC FUN 16L0O COOLER

Picnic Fun packed inside an Igloo
Cooler. Contents include pinwheels,
set of four plates and cups, serving
bowl, pitcher and picnic blanket. Also
inside are citronella candles, bubble
blowers, flying disc beach fowels,
wine charms and easy catch ball.

STaciE GEreB

257
RAJ HANDBAG

Raj hand-embroidered and hand-
stitched fote from India.

MG Popstops/MapisoN GasLE DEsiGNs

258
SKINSMITH SUMMER CARE

Summer care basket from SkinSmith
includes gift certificate for one facial or
three organic spray fans, Clinical
Copper  Firmin %\ist, SkinSmith
cream, eye and ?i masks and fravel-
size eye cream. Also includes sun hat,
daquiri mix and a SkinSmith T-shirt.

SKINSMITH

259
STARBUCKS BASKET

Starbucks basket with four pounds a
coffee, jumbo mug and ceramic fravel
coffee cup.

Starsucks Corree Locarion # 5789

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

260
FLORAL WREATH

Sunflower floral wreath for home
decor with LOVE plaque.

Kim & Nancy Noan

261
CATERING FOR 20 PEOPLE
FROM JERSEY MIKE'S

This certificate is redeemable for a
catering box for 20 (eight giant subs
cut into 40 pieces) plus 28 bags of
chips and 20 cookies. ~Offer
redeemable in person only.

Jersey Mike’s Bouauer Canyon
Kyanna IsaacsoN

262
THE S.H.LE.L.D. HELICARRIER

Take on the challenge of building this
awesome LEGO model of The
SH.LELD. Helicarrier. Construct the
flying aircraft carrier with two run-
ways, micro-scale Quiniets, fighter jets
and ground support vehicles. The set
also comes with many of your favorite
LEGO Marvel Super Hero miniigures,
plus 12 microfigures fo display on
deck and within the highly detailed
interior. Includes five minifigures: Nick
Fury, Black Widow, Captain America,
Hawkeye and Maria Hill. For ages 16
and older with 2996 pieces.

KARri Bean

263
PAMPERED CHEF BASKET

This Pampered Chef basket comes
complete with colander, metal straws,
tongs, serrated nylon knife, parin
knives, Twixit clips, citrus peeler ong
fresh corn kernel cutter. Also includes
chocolate chip cookie mix with spatula
and 13 diﬁerent Pampered Chef
recipe collections.

Party SHINOZAKI

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

264,
MYSTERE AT TREASURE ISLAND

Tickets for two for Cirque du Soleil's
"Mystére” at Treasure Island in Las
Vegas. Tickets will be available at the
box office.

Kari Wittiams

265

VEGGIE BULLET

Veggie Bullet; shreds, slices and spri-
ralizes fruits, vegetables, meats,
cheeses, efc.

Jim VENTRESS

266
IGNITION FITNESS

Two-month package which includes:
unlimited small group training, nutri-
fional consultation, one-on-one goal
setting and one personal training ses-
sion.?ncludes one pair boxing gﬁ)ves.

IeNimioN FiTNess

267
WAY STATION GIFT PACK

Way Station Coffee Shop bucket with
two gift certificates; each certificate for
two people for breakfast or lunch. Also
includes two T-shirts and a mug.

Way Starion Corree SHop

268
RECLAIMED OAK SERVING TRAY

Custom made wine tray made from
100 year-old reclaimed oak.

Barn Doors sy 0

59



60

SECTON
THREE ITEMS
CLOSE AT
/:20 P.M.

301
BEACH CRUISER & SURFACE
SUNSCREEN PACK

A beach cruiser perfect for the sum-
mer. Also included is a Surface
Sunscreen family pack with a
face/body  stick, ~two  High-
Performance lotions, two High-
Performance sprays, four lip boﬁns
and five Surface brand Tshirts, one
size each S-XXL.

Anoy & Laura GaLLArDO
Kaiser PERMANENTE

302
SPIRITUAL MEDIUM READING
FOR TWO

Allow yourself to connect to loved ones
in heaven with gift certificate for a sin-
gle two-person spiritual medium read-
ing from Yesenia Berbiar. Also includ-
ecil is a bottle of wine and gift bag with

a few special goodies.
YESENIA BERBIAR

303
MEN’S SUIT FROM J.DAVID’S

Any readyto-wear men’s suit in any
available size and custom-ailored to
(ou by our master failors for a perfect
it.

J. Davin’s Custom CLOTHIERS

D 7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

304
CASE OF WINE
A case of wine courtesy of Newhall
Escrow. Wines are from the private
collection of Steve Corn and represent
rowing regions in Chile, Argenting,
pain and ltaly.

Newnaut Escrow

305
PRIVATE DANCE PARTY

D'Wilfri Dance Studio will be turned
into a private club environment for
your party of 40-60 people. The studio
will be yours for three hours with D)
service, and includes beer, wine and
appetizers. Excludes Christmas, New
Years, Halloween and Thanksgiving.

D’Wirri DANCEART AND ENTERTAINMENT

306
BLUE DENIM CHAIR

Blue denim wing chair for your living
area.

SimpLY DisCOUNT FURNITURE

307
KTLA EXPERIENCE

Enjoy an exclusive trip to KTLA with
three of your friends during the KTLA
Morning News. Watch the show and
then toEe a VIP Tour of the studio in
Hollywood, led by morning anchor
Chris Schauble.

CHRIS SCHAUBLE
KTLA

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

308
CITY OF SANTA CLARITA FAMILY
BASKET

Family basket includes two VIP passes
and one parking pass for all eight
Concerts in the cP;ark, free skate park
party renfal and two recreational swim
passes for any City pool (one adult
and two children per pass). Also
includes a $25 gift certificate for a
City recreation program (summer offer-
ings included), Aquatics Center shirt
and visor and ofher City of Santa
Clarita gifts.

Ciry oF SaNTA CLARITA

309
MEND CRYO-SCULPTING BODY
CONTOURING 5-PACK

Five one-hour MEND Cryo-Sculpting
sessions using state-ofthe-art thermog-
raphy and cryotherapy (thermal shocE)
to reshape your body. Helps to
remove fat, cellulite and wrinkles as
well as fighten and tone skin. Expires

12/31/19.
MEND CRYOTHERAPY

310
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER FOR
CHILDREN

Four tickets each to three shows at the
Santa Clarita Performing Arts Center
at College of the Canyons. The three
shows, all suitable for children are
Stunt Dog Experience, Llama Llama
Live! and Dinosaur World Live!

CoLLEGE OF THE CANYONS

31
KINGS TICKETS & GEAR

Deluxe Kings package! Includes four
fickets (great seats!] for upcoming
20192020 season. Additional gear
includes Kings license products; hock-
ey mask, XL ﬂockey jersey, large T-shirt
and baseball hat.

Davis PLASTERING




312
FOUR HOURS OF DJ SERVICE

Four hours of D) service. Please con-
tact Ed Masterson at SOS for booking
edmasterson@sosentertainment.com

SOS ENTERTAINMENT

313
BOB GIBSON AUTOGRAPHED
JERSEY

Bob Gibson autographed framed g’er—
sey. Certificate of Authenticity by JSA.

Russ & Nancy Britey

314
CANYON THEATRE GUILD
MEMBERSHIP

Oneyear Angel Membership to the
Canyon Theatre Guild. This member-
ship gives you four fickets to nine
shows. Angel Membership also
includes name recognition in the pro-
gram and two tickets fo the Gala and
one other special event.

CanyoN Treatre Guip

315
OUTDOOR PHOTO SESSION

Outdoor family photo session by
Annette Acosta Fhotography. Includes
one 8"x10" photo.

Annerte Acosta

316
BLUE UPHOLSTERED CHAIR

Blue upholstered wing chair for your
home.

Simpty Discout FURNITURE

317
ANGELS vs THE RAYS FOR FOUR

Four tickefs to the An?els vs the Rays
on September 14, 2019.

Lexus of Vatencia

7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at

318
EIGHTH & MAIN HAIR LOUNGE
GIFT CARDS

Gift certificates for a shampoo and
blow dry by Blair Sanders and one
spray tan by Ariel Matthews.

EiGurn & Maiv Har Lounce

319
LA, SPARKS SUITE
AT STAPLES CENTER

Enjoy a WNBA Sparks basketball
ame against the Chicago Sky on
unday, ?une 30, at 2:00 p.m. from an
amazing 10-person suite with two
porging passes. Suite A39 SRO Seats
1-10.

CavirorniA Resources CORPORATION

320
AUTOGRAPHED JIM PLUNKETT
STANFORD JERSEY
Jim Plunkett autographed and framed
red Stanford Cardinals jersey.

Certificate of Authenticity from GT
Marketing.

Russ & Nancy Brite

321
TINA MARTIN FULL ROOM RE-
DESIGN
Tina Martin Interiors will re-design one
full room and provide a mood board,
floor plan, two-dimensional rendering
of finished room and a clickable shop-

ping list.
TiNA MARTINDELCAMPO

322
COLLECTIBLE DISNEY PLATES

Disney Delight for the true Disney fan!
A colKection of 25 various Disney col-
lectible plates from over the years.
Enhance your current collection or start
collecting now.

Frienp oF THE CLus

Section ONE Closes at

6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at
7:20 p.m.
323
MB2 PARTY PACKAGE

Enjoy this exciting party package for
10 racers: two M-E}p adult races or
two 9-lap junior races, two hours in the
MB2 VIFE party room, two jumbo one-
topping pizzas and drinks, personal
event host, place seftings and decoro-
fions. Custom framed 4" x 5" group
photo.

Chris Brooks
MB2 Racine

32«4
LA, KINGS TICKETS FOR FOUR

Four tickets to a Los Angeles Kings
game, date and time fo be defermined
once season schedule is published.
Tickets also include a parking pass.

Troy Hooper

325
FOR THE BIRDS!
Glazed clay bird bath from Green

Landscape Nursery.
GREEN Laoscape NursEery

326
SET OF FOUR TIRES

looking for some new wheels®
Reeve's Complete Auto Center has you
covered! Pick out four new fires val-
ved at $400. Includes mounting and
valve stems.

Dave & Cinpy Reeves
Reeve’s Comprere Auto Repair & SERvICE
CEnter

327

CIGAR CLIENTELLE

Exclusive cigar package.
Hers PumsinG

61



62

328
SUNBRELLA UMBRELLA

Large Sunbrella umbrella courtesy of
Oasis Garden & Patio.

0asts GARDEN & Pario

329
ADVERTISING FROM SANTA
CLARITA GAZETTE

One C}uarter-poge full-color advertise-
ment for eight weeks in the Sanfa
Clarita Gazefte.

SANTA CLARITA GAZETTE

330
ULTIMATE PASEO CLUB PACKAGE

Package includes a six-month ‘The
Paseo Club Family Full Membership’
including initiation, a one-hour private
personal training session with Melanie
Vovk, and a one-hour private tennis les-
son with Desi McBride. Also includes a
pink tumbler cup and straw. Please
note: Valid for new membership only.

THe Pasto CLus

331
SOCIAL GLOW PHOTO BOOTH
PACKAGE

Document your next party using the
Social Glow Photo Booth! Package
includes: Latest Generation iPad, Large
Ring Light for a Flattering Glow,
Options to Take Still Shots, GIF
Animation and Boomerang, Options to
Add Filters to every Photo, GIF or
Boomerang, Digital Facial Recognition
Props in Many Themes, Email and Text
Straight to Your Phone at Events fo
Share on all Social Platforms,
Customize Email Content, Brand and
Add Custom Borders to Photos, GIFS,
delivery, setup & tear down, minimal
c\r/o;)s. Will provide WiFi if venue
iFi

does not work.
Joy Sauap PHoro BootH EXPERIENCE

Bip BoaRDS

332
MAKEUP MADNESS & MORE

Makeup Madness basket includes
hydrate for your face and repair for
your lips. Becca compact, priming fil
fer, undereye brightening powder,
hydra mist powder and soﬁ light blur-
ring powder. Also included are It
products for undereye puffiness and

makeup  cleansing balm  and
Derma o?icc night gel. And finally, a
?iﬂ certificate valued at $85 for one
ree professional makeup application.
Metanie Cristescy
Nicote Marr
333

ROUND OF GOLF FOR FOUR

One round of golf, inc|uding1 a cart, for
four at Valencia Country Club. Please
refer to the certificate for restrictions.

Vatenaa Country Cus

334
PAUL MITCHELL EXPRESS

Paul Mitchell Express and Forever
Blonde products. Includes Express
Mini-Dry, Express Curls, Forever
Blonde shampoo, conditioner and
Dramatic Repair.

Jorn Paut Mircuewt Systems

335
EIGHTY20 GROUP FITNESS

One-month unlimited group classes.
Also includes one personal training
session and one personal nutrition ses-
sion.

EIGHTY20 Group Firness

336
L.A. SPARKS SUITE
AT STAPLES CENTER
Enjoy a WNBA Sparks basketball

ame against the Connecticut Sun on
gundcy, August 25 at 2:00 p.m. from
an amazing 10-person suite with two
parking passes. Suite A39 seats 1-10.

CatiForniA Resources CORPORATION

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at
7:05 p.m.
Section THREE Closes at
7:20 p.m.

337
MOUNTASIA FAMILY FUN

Your party of 30 will enjoy three hours
of UNLIMITED go karts, bumper boats,
miniature golf, rock wall and regular
video games. Plus, two laser street
games! Perfect for a kids' birthday, or
team celebration. Does not include
token, ticket or prize games. Must
reserve in advance.

Please contact Courtney@mountasia-
funcenter.com to make arrangements

CourTnEY Bourbas-Henn
Mounasia Famity Fun CENTER

338

TRUE BARRE

True Barre gift basket includes gift cer-
tificate for five classes, a $125 value,
and a water bottle, yoga bra top, True
tank and a Yankee candle.

TRUE BARRE

339
RICK SPRINGFIELD IN CONCERT

Tickets for four to Rick Springfield in
concert at the Santa Clarita Performing
Arts Center at College of the Canyons
on September 13, 2019 at 8:00 p.m.

CoLLeGE OF THE CANYONS

340
PAUL MITCHELL PICNIC BASKET

Picnic basket filled with Paul Mitchell
products. Black fringed fote, three-in-
one curling iron, travelsize Awapuhi
set, Marula oil treatment, conditioner,
shampoo plus Stargazer flatiron and
Super-Skinny serum.

Jorn Paut MircuewL Systems

341
GOLF FOR THREE WITH CASEY
KIRKMAN

Round of golf for three with Casey
Kirkman at Valencia Country Club.
Includes lunch.

Casey KiRkman




342
WINE BAG T0-GO

ToGo bag for 12 wine bottles.
Assortment of wine included.

Russ Britey

343
BREWERY PARTY FOR 30

Take advantage of this rare opportuni-
g to host a happy hour event at Wolf

reek Brewery in the covered patio
area. This exclusive party is for 30
people. Each person is allowed one
drinE, whether it be beer, wine or soft
drink. A chicken and fridip taco bar
will also be set up compliments of Wolf
Creek Restaurant &  Brewing
Company. Rice, beans, guacamole
and other condiments will be provid-
ed. Please note: A required 20% gra-
fuity not included. You will need to pay
staff directly the night of the event. The
Ecrty can be booked any time during
rewery hours on a mutually agree-
able date.

Wotr Creex RestAuranT & BRewiNG (Co.

344
JERSEY MIKES FOR A YEAR!

This package is sure to make mom
happy while she is on the run between
practice drop-offs with the kids. You
will receive lunch or dinner for two,
every week for 52 weeks, each week
featuring two sandwiches, two drinks,
two chips and two cookies. You will
receive 104 coupons as each card is
good for a free meal as mentioned
above. You can use one coupon per
erson, fer visit from June 2019 to

ay 2020.

Jersey Mike’s Bouauer CanYoN
StepHEN Youtios

Section THREE Closes at

345
TWO DISNEYLAND PARK
HOPPER TICKETS

Two Disneyland tickets with park hop-
per privileges. Valid for one day
through June 7, 2020.

Euizasern McANNALLY

346
BIKING FUN FOR TWO

Women's pink beach cruiser bike and
a Men's gray beach cruiser bike.
Includes a wicker handlebar basket,
IbikE horn and two Kryptonite bike
ocks.

CALIFORNIA LEASING

347
WESTERN BAGEL PARTY
PLATTER FOR 50

Western Bagel traditional party platter
which includes 50 assorted bagels,
four large cream cheese, six pounds of
lox oncfq two veggie platters.

Western BacEL

348

UNDER THE STARS

Package includes a portable outdoor
fireplace, two large camping chairs,
two marshmallow roasters and two
sippy cups. Perfect for camping or
your own backyard.

Campine Wortp

Section ONE Closes at
6:50 p.m.
Section TWO Closes at

7:20 p.m.

O

SEE THE ADDENDUM
FOR ADDITIONAL
ITEMS.

63



64

A

A to Z Vet Services — 235

Al Party — 214

Acosta, Annette — 201, 315

Advanced Audiology — 3

Agua Dulce Winery — 118, 223

ALLBRIGHT — 22

Amsler, Greg & Chell - 8, 34

Anheuser-Busch — 15

Astro Awards and Apparel — 122

B

Barn Doors by 0 — 268

Barrister Suites — 150

Bean, Karri — 262

Berbiar, Yesenia — 143, 302

Bicycle John's — 135

Birchall, Jared — 4

Birchall, Jared & Laura — 9

Bird, Sue — 107

Bjorkman, Ann-Marie — 4

Board & Brush — 230

Bourdas-Henn, Courtney — 337

Boyce, Williom — 146

Boys & Girls Club of SCV —19, 24

Briley, Russ & Nancy — 313, 320, 322, 342

Brooke Ritter Photography — 101

Brooks, Chris — 323

Bulldog Liquidators — 253

Burrtec Waste Industries — 248

C

California Leasing — 346

California Resources Corporation — 5, 10, 16,
26, 319, 336, 32

Callister, Kristine & Stephen — 25

Camping World — 348

Canyon Theatre Guild — 314

Capenter, Matt — 4

Carpenter, Chris & Jeannie — 23

Cathy's Deli — 32

(BS-216

(ircle of Hope Inc. — 141, 227

ity of Santa Clarita — 308

(offee Bean & Tea Leaf — 232

(ole, Eddie — 30

College of the Canyons — 310, 339

Condie, Thomas & Harbo, CPA's — 2

Confidential Data Destruction — 109, 131, 145

Costin, Jennifer — 238

(rawford, Wayne — 4

(ristescu, Melanie — 332

D

D'Wilfri DanceArt and Entertainment — 305

Davis Plastering — 311

DermaCure — 113

Desert Star Limousines — 34

Dierckman, Tom — 4

Dillon, Mark & Kim — 6, 34

Disney Global Investigations — 111

Draper, Kristin — 224, 240, 244, 251

Drawn2Art — 112

Index of Donors

E

Eighth & Main Hair Lounge — 318

EIGHTY20 Group Fitness — 335

Eric Tovar-Plummer — 32

Excel Hotel Group — 138, 231

F

Ferguson — 22

Fiero, Diane — 4

Finance of America Mortgage — 142

FivePoint — 35

Friedman, Thompson & Co., CPA's — 33

Friend of the Club — 153, 218, 245, 322

G

Gallardo, Andy — 4

Gallardo, Andy & Laura — 301

Geraci, Sheryl — 147

Gereb, Stacie — 256

Green Landscape Nursery — 325

H

H&S Electric — 10

H20 Plumbing — 115, 117

Hann, 6. Marshall — 4

Hann, 6. Marshall & Kathleen E. — 3

Heller, Dr. Justin — 212

Henry Mayo Fitmess & Health — 149

Heys Plumbing — 327

Hinoiosa, J-Me — 210

Honu Coffee — 246

Hooper, Troy — 324

Hyatt Regency Valencia — 12

1

| See Party Rentals — 15

Ice Recovery & Wellness — 1

Ignition Fitness — 266

Indo Salon — 236, 242, 247, 252

Innovations Salon & Spa — 249

Isaacson, Kyanna — 120, 219, 261, 344

It's o Grind — 228

J

J. David's Custom Clothiers — 303

Jusik-Drdol, Joseph — 136

Jenkins, Dr. Greg & Michelle — 121

Jersey Mike's Bouguet Canyon — 120, 219,
261, 344

John Paul Mitchell Systems — 334, 340

Joy Squad Photo Booth Experience — 331

Kaiser Permanente — 301
Kanowsky, Carl — 4

Kellar, Bob — 206
Ketchepaw, Jenny — 4

KHTS AM 1220 — 104, 126
Kirkman, Casey — 341

KTLA - 307

L

LA. County Supervisor — 203
LA Film Locations — 144
Lewis, Capt. Robert — 4
Lexus of Valencia — 317
Lyons Car Wash — 114, 133, 137

M

Mad Science of Los Angeles & Ventura — 148

Marr, Nicole — 332

Martin, Terry — 4

Martindelcampo, Tina — 321

MB2 Racing — 323

McAnnally, Elizabeth — 345

McClean, Marsha — 208

MEND Cryotherapy — 106, 127, 241, 309

Mercado-Fortin, Gloria — 4

Mercedes-Benz of Valencia — 26

MG Popshops/Madison Gable Designs — 257

Miranda, Bill - 205

Mission View Public Charter — 9

Mountasia Family Fun Center — 337

N

Nelson, Matt — 4

Newhall Escrow — 304

Nolan, Kim & Nancy — 124, 260

o

Oasis Garden & Patio — 328

Oviedo, Frank — 4

P

Pam's Boutique — 152

Partida, Liuvia — 102

Pascoe, Mike & Jane — 148

Peterson Prinfing — 123

Pinot's Palette — 132

Pit Pro — 250

Plate Therapy — 125

Plumbing by Kirk — 22

Prabhu, Holly — 211, 254

Princess Cruises — 14

R

Razzano, Michelle — 23

Reeve's Complete Auto Repair & Service Center
—154, 326

Reeves, Dave & Cindy — 154, 326

Results Fitness — 139

Reyes Winery — 105

Rose Bowl — 21

Ryan Jennifer Designs — 234

S

Salt Creek Grille — 8, 34

Sand Canyon Country Club — 255

Sandnes, Richard — 4

Sandnes, Richard & Marian —7, 18, 29

Santa Clarita Advanced Dentistry — 202

Santa Clarita Gozette — 329

Santa Clarita Valley Sheriff's Department — 108,

130

Schauble, Chris — 307

Schenkel, Hugh — 31

SCV Rotary — 15

SCV Senior Cenfer — 103

SCV-IV =151, 225

Shinozaki, Patty — 263

Signal Multimedia — 27

Simply Discount Furniture — 306, 316

Six Flags Magic Mountain & Hurricane Harbor —
13,20

SkinSmith — 258

Smile Sciences — 217, 243

Smith, Christy — 239

Smyth, Cameron — 209

Soroptimist International of Greater Santa Clarita
Valley — 140

SOS Enfertainment — 312

Spectrum Sports, Los Angeles — 33

Starbucks Coffee Location # 5789 — 259

Stay Green Landscaping — 11

Sterkel, Can — 28

Sturgeon, Steve — 109, 131, 145

T

211 Enterprises — 31

24/7 Transportation — 5, 16

Taylor, Jeannie — 226

TaylorMade — 116, 129

The Board of Directors for the Boys & Girls Club
of SCV -4

The Ivy Day Spa — 237

The Local - 213

The Qaks at Valencia — 233

The Organic Sweat Shack — 1

The Paseo Club — 330

Thompson, Charles — 21

True Barre — 338

v

V.S.P. Parking — 229

Valencia Country Club — 333

Ventress, Jim — 265

Vierra, Mike — 4

Vista Valencia Golf Course — 110, 128

w

Walsh, Jim—17

Warehouse #2 — 221

Watters, Lee — 4

Way Station Coffee Shop — 267

Weste, Laurene — 207

Wester Bagel — 347

Wicall's Carpet — 22

Wildemuth, Brion M., D.C. — 220

Wildflour Gourmet Baking Company — 134

Wildlife Waystation — 119

Wilk, Scott — 204

Williams, Kori — 264

Wolf Creek Restaurant & Brewing Co, — 343

X-Z

XIV Karats LTD. - 7, 18, 29

YMCA - Santa Clarita — 215



HEROECTE
e

/4

\./
|

O%0

ADDITIONS TO THE BID BOARDS

£01
BLOODY MARY EXTRAVAGANZA

A three-hour Bloody Mary Extravaganza for
a party of 12 on a mutually agreed Sunda
date at the home of Andy and Laura GCJi
lardo. Party hosted by Salt Creek Grille and
the Gallardo's.

ANDY & LAURA GALLARDO
Satr Creex GRILLE

£02
SATICOY COUNTRY CLUB
FOURSOME

A foursome of golf with a golf cart at the
beautiful Saticoy Country Club. Also in-
cludes some Saticoy swag; two sleeves of
golf balls, water bottle and towel.

~ Sancoy Country CLus

403
TALLADEGA NIGHTS

Attention Will Ferrell fans! Talladega Nights
Action Wonder Bread car, DVD and an orig-
iﬂclfRIicky Bobby Leather Jacket produced for
fhe film.

DoNNA ScHmiDT

PARAMOUNT SWAG
BASKET CHOCK-FULL OF GOODIES FROM PARAMOUNT

Stupios.
PARAMOUNT PICTURES

405
IN VINO VERITAS

Basket with several bottles of wine, wine
bag, wine gift set and a $100 gift certificate
fo Larsen's Grocery.

Linba HaGEN

406
TOTALLY COOL PICNIC BASKET

Fully loaded picnic basket with all your pic-
nic essentials; dishes for four, blanket, and
two bottles of wine!

ANN-MARIE BIORKMAN

407
ACADEMY SWIM CLUB

Gift certificate for two hours of private swim-
ming for fifteen children. Services of two
lifeguards included.

Acapemy Swim Clus

£08
PAUL MITCHELL NEON

Paul Mitchell NEON basket filled with prod-
ucts from their Neon product line.

JoHN Paut MitcHeLL SysTems

£09
YMCA MEMBERSHIP

A one-month family membership to the SCV
YMCA. Includes some YMCA swag.

YMCA - Santa CLARITA







We are happy to support

the extraordinary work
the Boys & Girls Club
does to help kids in our




YOU ARE THE'REAL SUPER HEROES!

Because of! your support we have afantastic opportunity
tomake alreal dlﬁerence inithe lives of our Club kids.
THANK? YOU from all'of us atithe Boys & Girls Club.




	Blank Page

